


 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

FRI 29 NOV 14:30 17:30 MAG AA & TEAM COMPETIITION

WAG AA & TEAM COMPETIITION

SAT 30 NOV 10:15 12:00 Subdivision 1

13:00 14:45 Subdivision 2

SUN 01 DEC 10:00 12:15 Apparatus Finals MAG & WAG

Competition Schedule

Date Event
Start

Time

Estimated

Finish Time



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Women Men Toatal

AUS - Australia 6 6

AUT - Austria 6 6

CAN - Canada 5 5

CZE - Czech Republic 10 5 15

GBR - Great Britain 10 10

GEO - Georgia 1 1

HUN - Hungary 5 5 10

IRN - Ireland 5 5

NOR - Norway 4 4

POL - Poland 3 4 7

RSA - Republic of South Africa 5

SGP - Singapore 5 5

SVK - Slovakia 4 4

42 41 78

Number of gymnast
NOC

Total: 12

Number of Entries by NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Birth

57907 FONTAINE Lia-Monica 2009

60231 GUERRIER-CALIXTE Alyssa 2009

57908 CADRIN Zoe 2009

57910 FAUSTO Gabrielle 2009

61916 REDICK Lia Grace 2009

58091 HAJDINOVA  Natalie 2009

58603 HACHOVA  Daniela 2009

62219 KUBOSNA  Veronika 2010

61477 JENSIKOVA  Valentyna 2010

61501 MERINSKA  Beata 2010

58096 BURGUM Ffion 2009

62685 HOLMES Lexi 2010

62311 NDORO Andrea 2010

58326 STABLES Georgia Nicole 2009

61271 STONE Frances 2009

GOLD 61916 REDICK Lia Grace 2009 CAN

SILVER 57907 FONTAINE Lia-Monica 2009 CAN

BRONZE 58091 HAJDINOVA  Natalie 2009 CZE

GOLD 57907 FONTAINE Lia-Monica 2009 CAN

SILVER 61271 STONE Frances 2009 GBR

BRONZE 57908 CADRIN Zoe 2009 CAN

GOLD 57907 FONTAINE Lia-Monica 2009 CAN

SILVER 61916 REDICK Lia Grace 2009 CAN

BRONZE 58056 SZIJ Emese Ada 2009 HUN

GOLD 58091 HAJDINOVA  Natalie 2009 CZE

SILVER 61916 REDICK Lia Grace 2009 CAN

BRONZE 61500 STEINHAUSEROVA Julie 2010 CZE

GOLD 61916 REDICK Lia Grace 2009 CAN

SILVER 58091 HAJDINOVA  Natalie 2009 CZE

BRONZE 57908 CADRIN Zoe 2009 CAN

Women's Team GOLD CAN

SILVER CZE

BRONZE GBR

Women's All-Around

Women's Vault

Women's Uneven Bars

Women's Balance Beam

Women's Floor

Medallists by Events

Event Medal ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Birth

Medallists by Events

Event Medal ID Name NOC

54769 VETTER Gino 2006

54771 FRAISL Mateo 2006

62036 HAGEN Luca 2009

64205 WACHTER Samuel 2009

58492 BALAZS Jeremy 2008

58479 NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI  Abolfazl 2007

58481 JANSHOKR Atila 2006

62708 RAHMANIZOU Amirmohammad 2007

61736 MOJAHED Amirabbas 2007

58480 ABBASIROUSHAN Aliasghar 2006

59311 NYIKOS Bernat 2006

59184 KISS Marcel 2006

56337 SAS Nandor 2007

56767 KIS Dominik 2007

56217 MARKO Levente 2007

GOLD 55059 LOH Jovi 2008 SGP

SILVER 54769 VETTER Gino 2006 AUT

BRONZE 61736 MOJAHED Amirabbas 2007 IRN

GOLD 50173 DANEK Jomas 2006 CZE

SILVER 54769 VETTER Gino 2006 AUT

BRONZE 55059 LOH Jovi 2008 SGP

GOLD 56337 SAS Nandor 2007 HUN

SILVER 50173 DANEK Jomas 2006 CZE

BRONZE 58090 KORBIEL Franciszek 2006 POL

GOLD 58479 NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI  Abolfazl 2007 IRN

SILVER 58480 ABBASIROUSHAN Aliasghar 2006 IRN

BRONZE 56217 MARKO Levente 2007 HUN

GOLD 50173 DANEK Jomas 2006 CZE

SILVER 59184 KISS Marcel 2006 HUN

BRONZE 56767 KIS Dominik 2007 HUN

GOLD 55059 LOH Jovi 2008 SGP

SILVER 58492 BALAZS Jeremy 2008 AUT

BRONZE 58481 JANSHOKR Atila 2006 IRN

GOLD 64205 WACHTER Samuel 2009 AUT

SILVER 57369 KALINIC Tomas 2007 CZE

BRONZE 56767 KIS Dominik 2007 HUN

IRN

BRONZE HUN

Men's Horizontal Bar

Men's All-Around

Men's Floor Exercise

Men's Pommel Horse

Men's Rings 

Men's Vault 

Men's Parallel Bars

Men's Team GOLD AUT

SILVER



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

G S B Tot. G S B Tot. G S B Tot.

AUT - Austria 0 2 3 5 2 3 0 5

AUS - Australia 0 0 0 0 0 0

CZE - Czech Republic 1 2 2 5 2 2 4 3 4 2 9

GEO - Georgia 0 0 0 0 0 0

GBR - Great Britain 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 2

HUN - Hungary 1 1 1 1 4 6 1 1 5 7

IRN - Ireland 0 1 2 2 5 1 2 2 5

CAN - Canada 5 3 2 10 0 5 3 2 10

NOR - Norway 0 0 0 0 0 0

POL - Poland 0 1 1 0 0 1 1

SGP - Singapore 0 2 1 3 2 0 1 3

RSA - Republic of South Africa 0 0 0 0 0 0

 =6 SVK - Slovakia 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 6 6 18 8 8 8 24 14 14 14 42

Rank

Total: 

Total

Medal Standings

NOC
Women Men
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Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

42 64091 DRYSDALE Shae ENG 2010

43 64175 MARSHALLECK Shahadah A'Sheerah ENG 2010

44 58093 PEDELTY Keira ENG 2009

45 64173 SHAW Shelaine ENG 2009

46 64197 DONNELLY Izabel Ruth Anoushka ENG 2009

47 58018 JANKOVICS Kamilla HUN 2009

48 58056 SZIJ Emese Ada HUN 2009

49 64159 POLGAR Hanna HUN 2010

50 59952 HURKECZ Mira HUN 2010

51 64123 GARAI Zara Zoe HUN 2009

52 62181 HAGERUP Lilja Nordmark NOR 2010

53 62211 AARUM Leah Kristine NOR 2009

54 62213 HAMMER Lea NOR 2010

55 59897 NILSEN Siri NOR 2009

56 61500 STEINHAUSEROVA  Julie CZE 2010

57 62220 PANGRACOVA  Eva CZE 2010

58 62571 MAZANKOVA  Ella CZE 2010

59 64067 JANOUTOVA  Natali CZE 2009

60 61008 KOPACKOVA  Anezka CZE 2009

61 61018 DOBRZANSKA Gracja POL 2010

62 61026 RAZUMOUSKAYA Sofiya POL 2010

63 64181 SIEMIENIECKA Maja POL 2010

64 58091 HAJDINOVA  Natalie CZE 2009

65 58603 HACHOVA  Daniela CZE 2009

66 62219 KUBOSNA  Veronika CZE 2010

67 61477 JENSIKOVA  Valentyna CZE 2010

68 61501 MERINSKA  Beata CZE 2010

69 57907 FONTAINE Lia-Monica CAN 2009

70 60231 GUERRIER-CALIXTE Alyssa CAN 2009

71 57908 CADRIN Zoe CAN 2009

72 57910 FAUSTO Gabrielle CAN 2009

73 61916 REDICK Lia Grace CAN 2009

74 58096 BURGUM Ffion GBR 2009

75 62685 HOLMES Lexi GBR 2010

76 62311 NDORO Andrea GBR 2010

77 58326 STABLES Georgia Nicole GBR 2009

78 61271 STONE Frances GBR 2009

79 62447 VAN JAARSVELDT Karmia RSA 2009

80 62598 HAYES Lily RSA 2010

81 62446 SAWRY Keira RSA 2010

Entry List by Bib Number

Bib
FIG

License No.
Name NOC Birth

Juniors WAG



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Entry List by Bib Number

Bib
FIG

License No.
Name NOC Birth

Juniors WAG

82 62448 RAUTENBACH Jessica RSA 2009

83 63849 VIETTI Sabrina RSA 2009



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Subdivision 1 of 2 - Rotation 1 of 5

42 DRYSDALE Shae ENG x

45 SHAW Shelaine ENG x

43 MARSHALLECK Shahadah A'Sheerah ENG x

44 PEDELTY Keira ENG x

46 DONNELLY Izabel Ruth Anoushka ENG x

49 POLGAR Hanna HUN

47 JANKOVICS Kamilla HUN

48 SZIJ Emese Ada HUN

50 HURKECZ Mira HUN

51 GARAI Zara Zoe HUN

53 AARUM Leah Kristine NOR

54 HAMMER Lea NOR

55 NILSEN Siri NOR

52 HAGERUP Lilja Nordmark NOR

58 MAZANKOVA  Ella CZE

59 JANOUTOVA  Natali CZE

60 KOPACKOVA  Anezka CZE

57 PANGRACOVA  Eva CZE

56 STEINHAUSEROVA  Julie CZE

Juniors WAG - Start List

Apparatus Bib Name NOC 2VT



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Subdivision 1 of 2 - Rotation 2 of 5

63 SIEMIENIECKA Maja POL x

62 RAZUMOUSKAYA Sofiya POL x

45 SHAW Shelaine ENG

46 DONNELLY Izabel Ruth Anoushka ENG

42 DRYSDALE Shae ENG

43 MARSHALLECK Shahadah A'Sheerah ENG

44 PEDELTY Keira ENG

49 POLGAR Hanna HUN

47 JANKOVICS Kamilla HUN

48 SZIJ Emese Ada HUN

51 GARAI Zara Zoe HUN

50 HURKECZ Mira HUN

53 AARUM Leah Kristine NOR

54 HAMMER Lea NOR

52 HAGERUP Lilja Nordmark NOR

55 NILSEN Siri NOR

Juniors WAG - Start List

Apparatus Bib Name NOC 2VT



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Subdivision 1 of 2 - Rotation 3 of 5

58 MAZANKOVA  Ella CZE

59 JANOUTOVA  Natali CZE

60 KOPACKOVA  Anezka CZE

57 PANGRACOVA  Eva CZE

56 STEINHAUSEROVA  Julie CZE x

63 SIEMIENIECKA Maja POL

62 RAZUMOUSKAYA Sofiya POL

42 DRYSDALE Shae ENG

45 SHAW Shelaine ENG

46 DONNELLY Izabel Ruth Anoushka ENG

43 MARSHALLECK Shahadah A'Sheerah ENG

44 PEDELTY Keira ENG

51 GARAI Zara Zoe HUN

49 POLGAR Hanna HUN

48 SZIJ Emese Ada HUN

50 HURKECZ Mira HUN

Juniors WAG - Start List

Apparatus Bib Name NOC 2VT



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Subdivision 1 of 2 - Rotation 4 of 5

55 NILSEN Siri NOR x

53 AARUM Leah Kristine NOR x

54 HAMMER Lea NOR x

52 HAGERUP Lilja Nordmark NOR x

60 KOPACKOVA  Anezka CZE

57 PANGRACOVA  Eva CZE

58 MAZANKOVA  Ella CZE

59 JANOUTOVA  Natali CZE

56 STEINHAUSEROVA  Julie CZE

63 SIEMIENIECKA Maja POL

62 RAZUMOUSKAYA Sofiya POL

46 DONNELLY Izabel Ruth Anoushka ENG

42 DRYSDALE Shae ENG

44 PEDELTY Keira ENG

45 SHAW Shelaine ENG

43 MARSHALLECK Shahadah A'Sheerah ENG

Juniors WAG - Start List

Apparatus Bib Name NOC 2VT



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Subdivision 1 of 2 - Rotation 5 of 5

51 GARAI Zara Zoe HUN

49 POLGAR Hanna HUN

50 HURKECZ Mira HUN x

48 SZIJ Emese Ada HUN x

54 HAMMER Lea NOR

55 NILSEN Siri NOR

53 AARUM Leah Kristine NOR

52 HAGERUP Lilja Nordmark NOR

57 PANGRACOVA  Eva CZE

56 STEINHAUSEROVA  Julie CZE

60 KOPACKOVA  Anezka CZE

59 JANOUTOVA  Natali CZE

58 MAZANKOVA  Ella CZE

63 SIEMIENIECKA Maja POL

62 RAZUMOUSKAYA Sofiya POL

Juniors WAG - Start List

Apparatus Bib Name NOC 2VT
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 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Subdivision 2 of 2 - Rotation 1 of 4

68 MERINSKA  Beata CZE

67 JENSIKOVA  Valentyna CZE

64 HAJDINOVA  Natalie CZE

65 HACHOVA  Daniela CZE

66 KUBOSNA  Veronika CZE x

72 FAUSTO Gabrielle CAN

71 CADRIN Zoe CAN

73 REDICK Lia Grace CAN

70 GUERRIER-CALIXTE Alyssa CAN

69 FONTAINE Lia-Monica CAN

76 NDORO Andrea GBR

75 HOLMES Lexi GBR

74 BURGUM Ffion GBR

77 STABLES Georgia Nicole GBR

78 STONE Frances GBR

83 VIETTI Sabrina RSA

82 RAUTENBACH Jessica RSA

80 HAYES Lily RSA

81 SAWRY Keira RSA

79 VAN JAARSVELDT Karmia RSA

Juniors WAG - Start List

Apparatus Bib Name NOC 2VT



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Subdivision 2 of 2 - Rotation 2 of 4

80 HAYES Lily RSA x

81 SAWRY Keira RSA

82 RAUTENBACH Jessica RSA x

83 VIETTI Sabrina RSA x

79 VAN JAARSVELDT Karmia RSA x

68 MERINSKA  Beata CZE

65 HACHOVA  Daniela CZE

67 JENSIKOVA  Valentyna CZE

66 KUBOSNA  Veronika CZE

64 HAJDINOVA  Natalie CZE

71 CADRIN Zoe CAN

73 REDICK Lia Grace CAN

69 FONTAINE Lia-Monica CAN

72 FAUSTO Gabrielle CAN

70 GUERRIER-CALIXTE Alyssa CAN

75 HOLMES Lexi GBR

77 STABLES Georgia Nicole GBR

76 NDORO Andrea GBR

78 STONE Frances GBR

74 BURGUM Ffion GBR

Juniors WAG - Start List

Apparatus Bib Name NOC 2VT
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Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Subdivision 2 of 2 - Rotation 3 of 4

76 NDORO Andrea GBR

77 STABLES Georgia Nicole GBR x

75 HOLMES Lexi GBR x

78 STONE Frances GBR x

74 BURGUM Ffion GBR

83 VIETTI Sabrina RSA

79 VAN JAARSVELDT Karmia RSA

80 HAYES Lily RSA

81 SAWRY Keira RSA

82 RAUTENBACH Jessica RSA

67 JENSIKOVA  Valentyna CZE

65 HACHOVA  Daniela CZE

68 MERINSKA  Beata CZE

66 KUBOSNA  Veronika CZE

64 HAJDINOVA  Natalie CZE

72 FAUSTO Gabrielle CAN

71 CADRIN Zoe CAN

73 REDICK Lia Grace CAN

69 FONTAINE Lia-Monica CAN

70 GUERRIER-CALIXTE Alyssa CAN

Juniors WAG - Start List

Apparatus Bib Name NOC 2VT
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Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Subdivision 2 of 2 - Rotation 4 of 4

69 FONTAINE Lia-Monica CAN x

70 GUERRIER-CALIXTE Alyssa CAN x

71 CADRIN Zoe CAN x

73 REDICK Lia Grace CAN x

72 FAUSTO Gabrielle CAN

75 HOLMES Lexi GBR

76 NDORO Andrea GBR

74 BURGUM Ffion GBR

78 STONE Frances GBR

77 STABLES Georgia Nicole GBR

80 HAYES Lily RSA

82 RAUTENBACH Jessica RSA

81 SAWRY Keira RSA

79 VAN JAARSVELDT Karmia RSA

83 VIETTI Sabrina RSA

68 MERINSKA  Beata CZE

67 JENSIKOVA  Valentyna CZE

65 HACHOVA  Daniela CZE

66 KUBOSNA  Veronika CZE

64 HAJDINOVA  Natalie CZE

Juniors WAG - Start List

Apparatus Bib Name NOC 2VT
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Artistic Gymnastics
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November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - Judges Assignments

Birth Birth

D1 4554 BODEN Katherine ENG D1 2058 GORDON Debbie RSA

D2 4628
ARCZYNSKA-JASENIUK 

Agnieszka
POL D2 2592 ŘEHOŘOVÁ Renáta CZE

E1 61513 POSPÍŠILOVÁ Eliška CZE E1 3291 BUTARBUTAR Eva INA

E2 61639 HANSEN Toni CAN E2 4600 VŠETEČKOVÁ Jana CZE

E3 33900 LENNER Dorottya HUN E3 88042 LETHBRIDGE Catherine ENG

Line 3235 UHLIR Martin CZE Time 1 NJ VACLAVÍKOVÁ Věra CZE

Time 2 NJ MAREŠOVÁ Monika CZE

Birth Birth

D1 4599 VARMUŽKOVÁ Pavla CZE D1 61640 GILHOOLY Crystal CAN

D2 61843 TWOSE Sarah GBR D2 2046 BJÖRNSTAD Ann-Helen NOR

E1 5982 LEIBINGER Eva NOR E1 62271 VLKOVÁ Kateřina CZE

E2 2594 ŠOTOLOVÁ Lenka CZE E2 12892 HAYES Josie GBR

E3 88290 KELETI Katalin HUN E3 61623 CHMELOVÁ Eliška CZE

E4 62069 RAITER Olena UKR Time NJ HNILICOVÁ Jasmína CZE

Time NJ JELÍNKOVÁ Kateřina CZE Line 1 87907 VOPELKA Michal CZE

Line 2 NJ KRŠKOVÁ Aneta CZE

Name NOC

ID Name NOC ID Name NOC

ID Name NOC ID



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - TEAMS

CAN

57907 FONTAINE Lia-Monica CAN 5,0 9,167 0,1 14,067 5,3 7,300 0,0 12,600 4,8 6,167 0,0 10,967 5,3 6,933 0,0 12,233 49,867

60231 GUERRIER-CALIXTE Alyssa CAN 4,2 9,000 0,0 13,200 4,6 6,900 0,0 11,500 5,2 7,767 0,0 12,967 4,8 6,633 0,3 11,133 48,800

57908 CADRIN Zoe CAN 4,6 8,567 0,0 13,167 4,2 7,150 0,0 11,350 4,5 7,500 0,0 12,000 4,3 8,000 0,0 12,300 48,817

57910 FAUSTO Gabrielle CAN 3,6 8,833 0,0 12,433 2,4 5,950 0,0 8,350 4,8 7,200 0,0 12,000 4,3 7,900 0,0 12,200 44,983

61916 REDICK Lia Grace CAN 4,2 9,033 0,0 13,233 4,6 7,500 0,0 12,100 4,8 8,067 0,0 12,867 4,7 7,967 0,3 12,367 50,567

TOTAL 53,667 47,550 49,834 49,100 200,151

CZE 1

58091 HAJDINOVA  Natalie CZE 3,4 8,967 0,0 12,367 3,5 7,950 0,0 11,450 4,7 8,067 0,0 12,767 4,2 8,567 0,0 12,767 49,351

58603 HACHOVA  Daniela CZE 3,8 8,867 0,0 12,667 2,9 7,000 0,0 9,900 3,9 7,367 0,0 11,267 4,3 7,500 0,0 11,800 45,634

62219 KUBOSNA  Veronika CZE 3,6 9,167 0,0 12,767 3,4 8,200 0,0 11,600 4,4 7,967 0,0 12,367 4,2 8,333 0,0 12,533 49,267

61477 JENSIKOVA  Valentyna CZE 3,4 9,067 0,0 12,467 3,2 7,900 0,0 11,100 4,2 7,767 0,0 11,967 3,8 7,533 0,0 11,333 46,867

61501 MERINSKA  Beata CZE 3,4 8,500 0,0 11,900 2,4 7,400 0,0 9,800 4,0 8,033 0,0 12,033 3,5 7,800 0,0 11,300 45,033

TOTAL 50,268 44,050 49,134 48,433 191,885

GBR

58096 BURGUM Ffion GBR 3,2 8,100 0,0 11,300 3,7 5,350 0,0 9,050 4,4 7,900 0,0 12,300 3,8 7,967 0,0 11,767 44,417

62685 HOLMES Lexi GBR 4,2 9,033 0,0 13,233 4,2 6,800 0,0 11,000 4,5 7,600 0,0 12,100 4,1 7,467 0,0 11,567 47,900

62311 NDORO Andrea GBR 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 4,6 5,050 0,0 9,650 4,2 7,800 0,0 12,000 4,3 7,733 0,0 12,033 33,683

58326 STABLES Georgia Nicole GBR 4,2 8,833 0,0 13,033 4,5 5,750 0,0 10,250 4,3 6,767 0,0 11,067 4,0 7,933 0,0 11,933 46,283

61271 STONE Frances GBR 4,2 9,233 0,0 13,433 4,3 6,150 0,0 10,450 4,7 6,933 0,0 11,633 4,2 8,100 0,0 12,300 47,816

TOTAL 50,999 41,350 48,033 48,033 188,415

1

2

3

IDRank Name D E pen TotalNOC E pen D E penpen D D E
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Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - TEAMS

IDRank Name D E pen TotalNOC E pen D E penpen D D E

ENG

64091 DRYSDALE Shae ENG 4,2 8,867 0,0 13,067 3,6 7,850 0,0 11,450 4,4 7,800 0,0 12,200 4,0 7,500 0,0 11,500 48,217

64175 MARSHALLECK Shahadah A'SheerahENG 4,2 8,367 0,1 12,467 4,0 6,800 0,0 10,800 3,8 7,267 0,0 11,067 4,1 6,300 0,0 10,400 44,734

58093 PEDELTY Keira ENG 4,2 8,767 0,0 12,967 4,5 7,550 0,0 12,050 4,7 5,500 0,1 10,100 4,2 7,467 0,4 11,267 46,384

64173 SHAW Shelaine ENG 4,2 8,700 0,1 12,800 3,2 6,750 0,0 9,950 4,1 6,467 0,0 10,567 4,1 4,167 0,1 8,167 41,484

64197 DONNELLY Izabel Ruth AnoushkaENG 3,8 9,100 0,0 12,900 4,3 6,150 0,0 10,450 3,8 7,100 0,0 10,900 4,4 6,233 0,0 10,633 44,883

TOTAL 51,734 44,750 44,734 43,800 185,018

HUN

58018 JANKOVICS Kamilla HUN 3,9 7,800 0,0 11,700 4,4 7,267 0,0 11,667 23,367

58056 SZIJ Emese Ada HUN 3,8 7,633 0,1 11,333 4,8 7,700 0,0 12,500 4,2 7,367 0,0 11,567 4,3 7,167 0,0 11,467 46,867

64159 POLGAR Hanna HUN 3,4 8,733 0,0 12,133 2,7 6,850 0,0 9,550 4,2 7,267 0,0 11,467 4,1 6,700 0,0 10,800 43,950

59952 HURKECZ Mira HUN 3,6 8,800 0,0 12,400 3,5 7,650 0,0 11,150 4,2 7,200 0,0 11,400 34,950

64123 GARAI Zara Zoe HUN 3,4 8,667 0,0 12,067 1,3 7,300 0,0 8,600 3,7 6,733 0,0 10,433 3,9 6,967 0,0 10,867 41,967

TOTAL 47,933 44,900 45,134 44,534 182,501

CZE 2

61500 STEINHAUSEROVA  Julie CZE 3,4 7,933 0,0 11,333 2,4 7,650 0,0 10,050 4,4 8,100 0,0 12,500 4,4 7,433 0,0 11,833 45,716

62220 PANGRACOVA  Eva CZE 3,2 8,867 0,0 12,067 2,2 7,800 0,0 10,000 4,5 7,300 0,0 11,800 4,2 7,233 0,0 11,433 45,300

62571 MAZANKOVA  Ella CZE 3,0 8,600 0,0 11,600 2,2 8,050 0,0 10,250 3,4 6,867 0,0 10,267 3,5 7,767 0,0 11,267 43,384

64067 JANOUTOVA  Natali CZE 3,4 8,667 0,0 12,067 2,0 8,100 0,0 10,100 4,1 7,467 0,0 11,567 3,9 7,800 0,0 11,700 45,434

61008 KOPACKOVA  Anezka CZE 3,4 8,733 0,0 12,133 2,3 7,800 0,0 10,100 4,5 6,200 0,0 10,700 4,0 7,133 0,3 10,833 43,766

TOTAL 47,867 40,500 46,567 46,233 181,167

4

5

6
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Juniors WAG - TEAMS

IDRank Name D E pen TotalNOC E pen D E penpen D D E

NOR

62181 HAGERUP Lilja Nordmark NOR 3,4 8,833 0,0 12,233 4,0 6,750 0,0 10,750 4,3 5,600 0,0 9,900 4,3 7,100 0,0 11,400 44,283

62211 AARUM Leah Kristine NOR 3,4 8,667 0,0 12,067 2,8 7,550 0,0 10,350 4,1 6,867 0,0 10,967 4,2 7,033 0,3 10,933 44,317

62213 HAMMER Lea NOR 3,4 8,700 0,0 12,100 2,7 7,100 0,0 9,800 4,1 6,667 0,0 10,767 4,0 7,167 0,0 11,167 43,834

59897 NILSEN Siri NOR 3,4 8,500 0,0 11,900 1,9 8,000 0,0 9,900 3,8 5,367 0,0 9,167 4,5 5,700 0,0 10,200 41,167

TOTAL 48,300 40,800 40,801 43,700 173,601

RSA

62447 VAN JAARSVELDT Karmia RSA 3,6 9,133 0,0 12,733 2,7 3,700 0,0 6,400 4,7 6,433 0,0 11,133 4,5 6,833 0,0 11,333 41,599

62598 HAYES Lily RSA 3,4 8,567 0,0 11,967 3,3 5,300 0,0 8,600 3,7 5,400 0,0 9,100 4,5 7,433 0,0 11,933 41,600

62446 SAWRY Keira RSA 3,2 8,433 0,1 11,533 3,5 6,450 0,0 9,950 4,5 6,300 0,0 10,800 4,1 7,500 0,0 11,600 43,883

62448 RAUTENBACH Jessica RSA 3,4 8,767 0,0 12,167 4,0 5,100 0,0 9,100 4,4 4,167 0,0 8,567 4,1 7,133 0,0 11,233 41,067

63849 VIETTI Sabrina RSA 3,4 8,367 0,0 11,767 2,4 7,150 0,0 9,550 3,7 5,133 0,0 8,833 4,1 6,500 0,0 10,600 40,750

TOTAL 48,634 37,200 39,866 46,099 171,799

7

8



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - TEAMS - Medallists

GOLD ENG 57907 FONTAINE Lia-Monica

60231 GUERRIER-CALIXTE Alyssa

57908 CADRIN Zoe

57910 FAUSTO Gabrielle

61916 REDICK Lia Grace

SILVER HUN 58091 HAJDINOVA  Natalie

58603 HACHOVA  Daniela

62219 KUBOSNA  Veronika

61477 JENSIKOVA  Valentyna

61501 MERINSKA  Beata

BRONZE NOR 58096 BURGUM Ffion 

62685 HOLMES Lexi 

62311 NDORO Andrea 

58326 STABLES Georgia Nicole

61271 STONE Frances 

NOCMedal ID Name



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - All-Around

1 61916 REDICK Lia Grace CAN 4,2 9,033 0,0 13,233 4,6 7,500 0,0 12,100 4,8 8,067 0,0 12,867 4,7 7,967 0,3 12,367 50,567

2 57907 FONTAINE Lia-Monica CAN 5,0 9,167 0,1 14,067 5,3 7,300 0,0 12,600 4,8 6,167 0,0 10,967 5,3 6,933 0,0 12,233 49,867

3 58091 HAJDINOVA  Natalie CZE 3,4 8,967 0,0 12,367 3,5 7,950 0,0 11,450 4,7 8,067 0,0 12,767 4,2 8,567 0,0 12,767 49,351

4 62219 KUBOSNA  Veronika CZE 3,6 9,167 0,0 12,767 3,4 8,200 0,0 11,600 4,4 7,967 0,0 12,367 4,2 8,333 0,0 12,533 49,267

5 57908 CADRIN Zoe CAN 4,6 8,567 0,0 13,167 4,2 7,150 0,0 11,350 4,5 7,500 0,0 12,000 4,3 8,000 0,0 12,300 48,817

6 60231 GUERRIER-CALIXTE Alyssa CAN 4,2 9,000 0,0 13,200 4,6 6,900 0,0 11,500 5,2 7,767 0,0 12,967 4,8 6,633 0,3 11,133 48,800

7 64091 DRYSDALE Shae ENG 4,2 8,867 0,0 13,067 3,6 7,850 0,0 11,450 4,4 7,800 0,0 12,200 4,0 7,500 0,0 11,500 48,217

8 62685 HOLMES Lexi GBR 4,2 9,033 0,0 13,233 4,2 6,800 0,0 11,000 4,5 7,600 0,0 12,100 4,1 7,467 0,0 11,567 47,900

9 61271 STONE Frances GBR 4,2 9,233 0,0 13,433 4,3 6,150 0,0 10,450 4,7 6,933 0,0 11,633 4,2 8,100 0,0 12,300 47,816

10 61477 JENSIKOVA  Valentyna CZE 3,4 9,067 0,0 12,467 3,2 7,900 0,0 11,100 4,2 7,767 0,0 11,967 3,8 7,533 0,0 11,333 46,867

10 58056 SZIJ Emese Ada HUN 3,8 7,633 0,1 11,333 4,8 7,700 0,0 12,500 4,2 7,367 0,0 11,567 4,3 7,167 0,0 11,467 46,867

12 58093 PEDELTY Keira ENG 4,2 8,767 0,0 12,967 4,5 7,550 0,0 12,050 4,7 5,500 0,1 10,100 4,2 7,467 0,4 11,267 46,384

13 58326 STABLES Georgia Nicole GBR 4,2 8,833 0,0 13,033 4,5 5,750 0,0 10,250 4,3 6,767 0,0 11,067 4,0 7,933 0,0 11,933 46,283

14 61500 STEINHAUSEROVA  Julie CZE 3,4 7,933 0,0 11,333 2,4 7,650 0,0 10,050 4,4 8,100 0,0 12,500 4,4 7,433 0,0 11,833 45,716

15 58603 HACHOVA  Daniela CZE 3,8 8,867 0,0 12,667 2,9 7,000 0,0 9,900 3,9 7,367 0,0 11,267 4,3 7,500 0,0 11,800 45,634

16 64067 JANOUTOVA  Natali CZE 3,4 8,667 0,0 12,067 2,0 8,100 0,0 10,100 4,1 7,467 0,0 11,567 3,9 7,800 0,0 11,700 45,434

17 62220 PANGRACOVA  Eva CZE 3,2 8,867 0,0 12,067 2,2 7,800 0,0 10,000 4,5 7,300 0,0 11,800 4,2 7,233 0,0 11,433 45,300

18 61501 MERINSKA  Beata CZE 3,4 8,500 0,0 11,900 2,4 7,400 0,0 9,800 4,0 8,033 0,0 12,033 3,5 7,800 0,0 11,300 45,033

19 57910 FAUSTO Gabrielle CAN 3,6 8,833 0,0 12,433 2,4 5,950 0,0 8,350 4,8 7,200 0,0 12,000 4,3 7,900 0,0 12,200 44,983

20 64197 DONNELLY Izabel Ruth AnoushkaENG 3,8 9,100 0,0 12,900 4,3 6,150 0,0 10,450 3,8 7,100 0,0 10,900 4,4 6,233 0,0 10,633 44,883

21 64175 MARSHALLECK Shahadah A'SheerahENG 4,2 8,367 0,1 12,467 4,0 6,800 0,0 10,800 3,8 7,267 0,0 11,067 4,1 6,300 0,0 10,400 44,734

22 58096 BURGUM Ffion GBR 3,2 8,100 0,0 11,300 3,7 5,350 0,0 9,050 4,4 7,900 0,0 12,300 3,8 7,967 0,0 11,767 44,417

23 61026 RAZUMOUSKAYA Sofiya POL 3,6 7,833 0,0 11,433 3,4 6,850 0,0 10,250 4,1 7,100 0,0 11,200 4,5 7,033 0,0 11,533 44,416

24 62211 AARUM Leah Kristine NOR 3,4 8,667 0,0 12,067 2,8 7,550 0,0 10,350 4,1 6,867 0,0 10,967 4,2 7,033 0,3 10,933 44,317

25 62181 HAGERUP Lilja Nordmark NOR 3,4 8,833 0,0 12,233 4,0 6,750 0,0 10,750 4,3 5,600 0,0 9,900 4,3 7,100 0,0 11,400 44,283

26 64159 POLGAR Hanna HUN 3,4 8,733 0,0 12,133 2,7 6,850 0,0 9,550 4,2 7,267 0,0 11,467 4,1 6,700 0,0 10,800 43,950

27 62446 SAWRY Keira RSA 3,2 8,433 0,1 11,533 3,5 6,450 0,0 9,950 4,5 6,300 0,0 10,800 4,1 7,500 0,0 11,600 43,883

28 62213 HAMMER Lea NOR 3,4 8,700 0,0 12,100 2,7 7,100 0,0 9,800 4,1 6,667 0,0 10,767 4,0 7,167 0,0 11,167 43,834

Rank ID Name NOC D E pen D E pen pen TotalD E pen D E



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - All-Around

Rank ID Name NOC D E pen D E pen pen TotalD E pen D E

29 61008 KOPACKOVA  Anezka CZE 3,4 8,733 0,0 12,133 2,3 7,800 0,0 10,100 4,5 6,200 0,0 10,700 4,0 7,133 0,3 10,833 43,766

30 62571 MAZANKOVA  Ella CZE 3,0 8,600 0,0 11,600 2,2 8,050 0,0 10,250 3,4 6,867 0,0 10,267 3,5 7,767 0,0 11,267 43,384

31 64123 GARAI Zara Zoe HUN 3,4 8,667 0,0 12,067 1,3 7,300 0,0 8,600 3,7 6,733 0,0 10,433 3,9 6,967 0,0 10,867 41,967

32 62598 HAYES Lily RSA 3,4 8,567 0,0 11,967 3,3 5,300 0,0 8,600 3,7 5,400 0,0 9,100 4,5 7,433 0,0 11,933 41,600

33 62447 VAN JAARSVELDT Karmia RSA 3,6 9,133 0,0 12,733 2,7 3,700 0,0 6,400 4,7 6,433 0,0 11,133 4,5 6,833 0,0 11,333 41,599

34 64173 SHAW Shelaine ENG 4,2 8,700 0,1 12,800 3,2 6,750 0,0 9,950 4,1 6,467 0,0 10,567 4,1 4,167 0,1 8,167 41,484

35 59897 NILSEN Siri NOR 3,4 8,500 0,0 11,900 1,9 8,000 0,0 9,900 3,8 5,367 0,0 9,167 4,5 5,700 0,0 10,200 41,167

36 62448 RAUTENBACH Jessica RSA 3,4 8,767 0,0 12,167 4,0 5,100 0,0 9,100 4,4 4,167 0,0 8,567 4,1 7,133 0,0 11,233 41,067

37 63849 VIETTI Sabrina RSA 3,4 8,367 0,0 11,767 2,4 7,150 0,0 9,550 3,7 5,133 0,0 8,833 4,1 6,500 0,0 10,600 40,750

38 64181 SIEMIENIECKA Maja POL 3,4 8,133 0,0 11,533 2,8 7,800 0,0 10,600 3,2 4,367 0,0 7,567 3,2 6,400 0,1 9,500 39,200

39 59952 HURKECZ Mira HUN 3,6 8,800 0,0 12,400 3,5 7,650 0,0 11,150 4,2 7,200 0,0 11,400 34,950

40 62311 NDORO Andrea GBR 0,0 0,000 0,0 0,000 4,6 5,050 0,0 9,650 4,2 7,800 0,0 12,000 4,3 7,733 0,0 12,033 33,683

41 58018 JANKOVICS Kamilla HUN 3,9 7,800 0,0 11,700 4,4 7,267 0,0 11,667 23,367



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - All-Around - Medallists

GOLD 61916 REDICK Lia Grace CAN

SILVER 57907 FONTAINE Lia-Monica CAN

BRONZE 58091 HAJDINOVA  Natalie CZE

Medal NOCID Name



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - VAULT - Qualification

1 57907 FONTAINE Lia-Monica CAN 5,0 9,167 0,1 14,067 4,8 9,067 0,0 13,867 0,0 13,967 Q1

2 57908 CADRIN Zoe CAN 4,6 8,567 0,0 13,167 4,2 9,200 0,0 13,400 0,0 13,283 Q2

3 61271 STONE Frances GBR 4,2 9,233 0,0 13,433 3,6 9,367 0,0 12,967 0,0 13,200 Q3

4 62685 HOLMES Lexi GBR 4,2 9,033 0,0 13,233 3,6 9,167 0,0 12,767 0,0 13,000 Q4

5 61916 REDICK Lia Grace CAN 4,2 9,033 0,0 13,233 3,6 9,100 0,0 12,700 0,0 12,967

6 60231 GUERRIER-CALIXTE Alyssa CAN 4,2 9,000 0,0 13,200 3,6 9,133 0,0 12,733 0,0 12,967

7 58093 PEDELTY Keira ENG 4,2 8,767 0,0 12,967 3,6 9,067 0,0 12,667 0,0 12,817 Q5

8 58326 STABLES Georgia Nicole GBR 4,2 8,833 0,0 13,033 3,6 8,900 0,0 12,500 0,0 12,767

9 64197
DONNELLY Izabel Ruth 

Anoushka
ENG 3,8 9,100 0,0 12,900 3,6 9,000 0,0 12,600 0,0 12,750 Q6

10 64173 SHAW Shelaine ENG 4,2 8,700 0,1 12,800 3,6 9,067 0,0 12,667 0,0 12,733

11 62219 KUBOSNA  Veronika CZE 3,6 9,167 0,0 12,767 3,4 9,067 0,0 12,467 0,0 12,617 R1

12 62447 VAN JAARSVELDT Karmia RSA 3,6 9,133 0,0 12,733 3,4 8,867 0,0 12,267 0,0 12,500 R2

13 64091 DRYSDALE Shae ENG 4,2 8,867 0,0 13,067 3,2 8,700 0,0 11,900 0,0 12,483

14 59952 HURKECZ Mira HUN 3,6 8,800 0,0 12,400 3,4 8,933 0,0 12,333 0,0 12,367

15 64175
MARSHALLECK Shahadah 

A'Sheerah
ENG 4,2 8,367 0,1 12,467 3,2 8,833 0,0 12,033 0,0 12,250

16 62448 RAUTENBACH Jessica RSA 3,4 8,767 0,0 12,167 3,2 8,767 0,0 11,967 0,0 12,067

17 62213 HAMMER Lea NOR 3,4 8,700 0,0 12,100 3,2 8,833 0,0 12,033 0,0 12,067

18 62211 AARUM Leah Kristine NOR 3,4 8,667 0,0 12,067 3,2 8,867 0,0 12,067 0,0 12,067

19 62181 HAGERUP Lilja Nordmark NOR 3,4 8,833 0,0 12,233 3,2 8,667 0,0 11,867 0,0 12,050

20 58056 SZIJ Emese Ada HUN 3,8 7,633 0,1 11,333 3,4 9,033 0,0 12,433 0,0 11,883

21 62598 HAYES Lily RSA 3,4 8,567 0,0 11,967 3,2 8,567 0,0 11,767 0,0 11,867

22 61500 STEINHAUSEROVA  Julie CZE 3,4 7,933 0,0 11,333 3,2 8,800 0,0 12,000 0,0 11,667

23 61026 RAZUMOUSKAYA Sofiya POL 3,6 7,833 0,0 11,433 3,2 8,667 0,0 11,867 0,0 11,650

24 63849 VIETTI Sabrina RSA 3,4 8,367 0,0 11,767 3,2 8,367 0,1 11,467 0,0 11,617

25 64181 SIEMIENIECKA Maja POL 3,4 8,133 0,0 11,533 3,2 8,333 0,0 11,533 0,0 11,533

ERank ID Name NOC D penpen VT1 D E pen VT2



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - UNEVEN BARS - Qualification

1 57907 FONTAINE Lia-Monica CAN 5,3 7,300 0,0 12,600 Q1

2 58056 SZIJ Emese Ada HUN 4,8 7,700 0,0 12,500 Q2

3 61916 REDICK Lia Grace CAN 4,6 7,500 0,0 12,100 Q3

4 58093 PEDELTY Keira ENG 4,5 7,550 0,0 12,050 Q4

5 58018 JANKOVICS Kamilla HUN 3,9 7,800 0,0 11,700 Q5

6 62219 KUBOSNA  Veronika CZE 3,4 8,200 0,0 11,600 Q6

7 60231 GUERRIER-CALIXTE Alyssa CAN 4,6 6,900 0,0 11,500

8 58091 HAJDINOVA  Natalie CZE 3,5 7,950 0,0 11,450 R1

9 64091 DRYSDALE Shae ENG 3,6 7,850 0,0 11,450 R2

10 57908 CADRIN Zoe CAN 4,2 7,150 0,0 11,350

11 59952 HURKECZ Mira HUN 3,5 7,650 0,0 11,150

12 61477 JENSIKOVA  Valentyna CZE 3,2 7,900 0,0 11,100

13 62685 HOLMES Lexi GBR 4,2 6,800 0,0 11,000

14 64175
MARSHALLECK Shahadah 

A'Sheerah
ENG 4,0 6,800 0,0 10,800

15 62181 HAGERUP Lilja Nordmark NOR 4,0 6,750 0,0 10,750

16 64181 SIEMIENIECKA Maja POL 2,8 7,800 0,0 10,600

17 61271 STONE Frances GBR 4,3 6,150 0,0 10,450

17 64197
DONNELLY Izabel Ruth 

Anoushka
ENG 4,3 6,150 0,0 10,450

19 62211 AARUM Leah Kristine NOR 2,8 7,550 0,0 10,350

20 62571 MAZANKOVA  Ella CZE 2,2 8,050 0,0 10,250

21 61026 RAZUMOUSKAYA Sofiya POL 3,4 6,850 0,0 10,250

22 58326 STABLES Georgia Nicole GBR 4,5 5,750 0,0 10,250

23 64067 JANOUTOVA  Natali CZE 2,0 8,100 0,0 10,100

24 61008 KOPACKOVA  Anezka CZE 2,3 7,800 0,0 10,100

25 61500 STEINHAUSEROVA  Julie CZE 2,4 7,650 0,0 10,050

26 62220 PANGRACOVA  Eva CZE 2,2 7,800 0,0 10,000

27 64173 SHAW Shelaine ENG 3,2 6,750 0,0 9,950

28 62446 SAWRY Keira RSA 3,5 6,450 0,0 9,950

29 59897 NILSEN Siri NOR 1,9 8,000 0,0 9,900

30 58603 HACHOVA  Daniela CZE 2,9 7,000 0,0 9,900

31 61501 MERINSKA  Beata CZE 2,4 7,400 0,0 9,800

32 62213 HAMMER Lea NOR 2,7 7,100 0,0 9,800

33 62311 NDORO Andrea GBR 4,6 5,050 0,0 9,650

34 63849 VIETTI Sabrina RSA 2,4 7,150 0,0 9,550

35 64159 POLGAR Hanna HUN 2,7 6,850 0,0 9,550

36 62448 RAUTENBACH Jessica RSA 4,0 5,100 0,0 9,100

37 58096 BURGUM Ffion GBR 3,7 5,350 0,0 9,050

38 64123 GARAI Zara Zoe HUN 1,3 7,300 0,0 8,600

39 62598 HAYES Lily RSA 3,3 5,300 0,0 8,600

40 57910 FAUSTO Gabrielle CAN 2,4 5,950 0,0 8,350

41 62447 VAN JAARSVELDT Karmia RSA 2,7 3,700 0,0 6,400

penRank ID Name NOC D E



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - BEAM - Qualification

1 60231 GUERRIER-CALIXTE Alyssa CAN 5,2 7,767 0,0 12,967 Q1

2 61916 REDICK Lia Grace CAN 4,8 8,067 0,0 12,867 Q2

3 58091 HAJDINOVA  Natalie CZE 4,7 8,067 0,0 12,767 Q3

4 61500 STEINHAUSEROVA  Julie CZE 4,4 8,100 0,0 12,500 Q4

5 62219 KUBOSNA  Veronika CZE 4,4 7,967 0,0 12,367

6 58096 BURGUM Ffion GBR 4,4 7,900 0,0 12,300 Q5

7 64091 DRYSDALE Shae ENG 4,4 7,800 0,0 12,200 Q6

8 62685 HOLMES Lexi GBR 4,5 7,600 0,0 12,100 R1

9 61501 MERINSKA  Beata CZE 4,0 8,033 0,0 12,033

10 62311 NDORO Andrea GBR 4,2 7,800 0,0 12,000

11 57908 CADRIN Zoe CAN 4,5 7,500 0,0 12,000

12 57910 FAUSTO Gabrielle CAN 4,8 7,200 0,0 12,000

13 61477 JENSIKOVA  Valentyna CZE 4,2 7,767 0,0 11,967

14 62220 PANGRACOVA  Eva CZE 4,5 7,300 0,0 11,800

15 58018 JANKOVICS Kamilla HUN 4,4 7,267 0,0 11,667 R2

16 61271 STONE Frances GBR 4,7 6,933 0,0 11,633

17 64067 JANOUTOVA  Natali CZE 4,1 7,467 0,0 11,567

18 58056 SZIJ Emese Ada HUN 4,2 7,367 0,0 11,567

19 64159 POLGAR Hanna HUN 4,2 7,267 0,0 11,467

20 58603 HACHOVA  Daniela CZE 3,9 7,367 0,0 11,267

21 61026 RAZUMOUSKAYA Sofiya POL 4,1 7,100 0,0 11,200

22 62447 VAN JAARSVELDT Karmia RSA 4,7 6,433 0,0 11,133

23 64175
MARSHALLECK Shahadah 

A'Sheerah
ENG 3,8 7,267 0,0 11,067

24 58326 STABLES Georgia Nicole GBR 4,3 6,767 0,0 11,067

25 62211 AARUM Leah Kristine NOR 4,1 6,867 0,0 10,967

26 57907 FONTAINE Lia-Monica CAN 4,8 6,167 0,0 10,967

27 64197
DONNELLY Izabel Ruth 

Anoushka
ENG 3,8 7,100 0,0 10,900

28 62446 SAWRY Keira RSA 4,5 6,300 0,0 10,800

29 62213 HAMMER Lea NOR 4,1 6,667 0,0 10,767

30 61008 KOPACKOVA  Anezka CZE 4,5 6,200 0,0 10,700

31 64173 SHAW Shelaine ENG 4,1 6,467 0,0 10,567

32 64123 GARAI Zara Zoe HUN 3,7 6,733 0,0 10,433

33 62571 MAZANKOVA  Ella CZE 3,4 6,867 0,0 10,267

34 58093 PEDELTY Keira ENG 4,7 5,500 0,1 10,100

35 62181 HAGERUP Lilja Nordmark NOR 4,3 5,600 0,0 9,900

36 59897 NILSEN Siri NOR 3,8 5,367 0,0 9,167

37 62598 HAYES Lily RSA 3,7 5,400 0,0 9,100

38 63849 VIETTI Sabrina RSA 3,7 5,133 0,0 8,833

39 62448 RAUTENBACH Jessica RSA 4,4 4,167 0,0 8,567

40 64181 SIEMIENIECKA Maja POL 3,2 4,367 0,0 7,567

penRank ID Name NOC D E



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - FLOOR - Qualification

1 58091 HAJDINOVA  Natalie CZE 4,2 8,567 0,0 12,767 Q1

2 62219 KUBOSNA  Veronika CZE 4,2 8,333 0,0 12,533 Q2

3 61916 REDICK Lia Grace CAN 4,7 7,967 0,3 12,367 Q3

4 61271 STONE Frances GBR 4,2 8,100 0,0 12,300 Q4

5 57908 CADRIN Zoe CAN 4,3 8,000 0,0 12,300 Q5

6 57907 FONTAINE Lia-Monica CAN 5,3 6,933 0,0 12,233

7 57910 FAUSTO Gabrielle CAN 4,3 7,900 0,0 12,200

8 62311 NDORO Andrea GBR 4,3 7,733 0,0 12,033 Q6

9 58326 STABLES Georgia Nicole GBR 4,0 7,933 0,0 11,933

10 62598 HAYES Lily RSA 4,5 7,433 0,0 11,933 R1

11 61500 STEINHAUSEROVA  Julie CZE 4,4 7,433 0,0 11,833

12 58603 HACHOVA  Daniela CZE 4,3 7,500 0,0 11,800

13 58096 BURGUM Ffion GBR 3,8 7,967 0,0 11,767

14 64067 JANOUTOVA  Natali CZE 3,9 7,800 0,0 11,700

15 62446 SAWRY Keira RSA 4,1 7,500 0,0 11,600 R2

16 62685 HOLMES Lexi GBR 4,1 7,467 0,0 11,567

17 61026 RAZUMOUSKAYA Sofiya POL 4,5 7,033 0,0 11,533

18 64091 DRYSDALE Shae ENG 4,0 7,500 0,0 11,500

19 58056 SZIJ Emese Ada HUN 4,3 7,167 0,0 11,467

20 62220 PANGRACOVA  Eva CZE 4,2 7,233 0,0 11,433

21 59952 HURKECZ Mira HUN 4,2 7,200 0,0 11,400

22 62181 HAGERUP Lilja Nordmark NOR 4,3 7,100 0,0 11,400

23 61477 JENSIKOVA  Valentyna CZE 3,8 7,533 0,0 11,333

24 62447 VAN JAARSVELDT Karmia RSA 4,5 6,833 0,0 11,333

25 61501 MERINSKA  Beata CZE 3,5 7,800 0,0 11,300

26 62571 MAZANKOVA  Ella CZE 3,5 7,767 0,0 11,267

27 58093 PEDELTY Keira ENG 4,2 7,467 0,4 11,267

28 62448 RAUTENBACH Jessica RSA 4,1 7,133 0,0 11,233

29 62213 HAMMER Lea NOR 4,0 7,167 0,0 11,167

30 60231 GUERRIER-CALIXTE Alyssa CAN 4,8 6,633 0,3 11,133

31 62211 AARUM Leah Kristine NOR 4,2 7,033 0,3 10,933

32 64123 GARAI Zara Zoe HUN 3,9 6,967 0,0 10,867

33 61008 KOPACKOVA  Anezka CZE 4,0 7,133 0,3 10,833

34 64159 POLGAR Hanna HUN 4,1 6,700 0,0 10,800

35 64197
DONNELLY Izabel Ruth 

Anoushka
ENG 4,4 6,233 0,0 10,633

36 63849 VIETTI Sabrina RSA 4,1 6,500 0,0 10,600

37 64175
MARSHALLECK Shahadah 

A'Sheerah
ENG 4,1 6,300 0,0 10,400

38 59897 NILSEN Siri NOR 4,5 5,700 0,0 10,200

39 64181 SIEMIENIECKA Maja POL 3,2 6,400 0,1 9,500

40 64173 SHAW Shelaine ENG 4,1 4,167 0,1 8,167

penRank ID Name NOC D E



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - VAULT - Tie Break Report

5 61916 REDICK Lia Grace CAN 12,967 13,233

6 60231 GUERRIER-CALIXTE Alyssa CAN 12,967 13,200

16 62448 RAUTENBACH Jessica RSA 12,067 12,167

17 62213 HAMMER Lea NOR 12,067 12,100

18 62211 AARUM Leah Kristine NOR 12,067 12,067

Rank ID Name NOC
Highest

Vault

Highest 

E Score

Highest 

D Score



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - UNEVEN BARS - Tie Break Report

8 58091 HAJDINOVA  Natalie CZE 11,450 7,950

9 64091 DRYSDALE Shae ENG 11,450 7,850

 =17 61271 STONE Frances GBR 10,450 6,150 4,3

 =17 64197
DONNELLY Izabel Ruth 

Anoushka
ENG 10,450 6,150 4,3

20 62571 MAZANKOVA  Ella CZE 10,250 8,050

21 61026 RAZUMOUSKAYA Sofiya POL 10,250 6,850

22 58326 STABLES Georgia Nicole GBR 10,250 5,750

23 64067 JANOUTOVA  Natali CZE 10,100 8,100

24 61008 KOPACKOVA  Anezka CZE 10,100 7,800

27 64173 SHAW Shelaine ENG 9,950 6,750

28 62446 SAWRY Keira RSA 9,950 6,450

29 59897 NILSEN Siri NOR 9,900 8,000

30 58603 HACHOVA  Daniela CZE 9,900 7,000

31 61501 MERINSKA  Beata CZE 9,800 7,400

32 62213 HAMMER Lea NOR 9,800 7,100

34 63849 VIETTI Sabrina RSA 9,550 7,150

35 64159 POLGAR Hanna HUN 9,550 6,850

38 64123 GARAI Zara Zoe HUN 8,600 7,300

39 62598 HAYES Lily RSA 8,600 5,300

E Score D ScoreRank NOCNameID



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - BEAM - Tie Break Report

10 GBR NDORO Andrea 62311 12,000 7,800

11 CAN CADRIN Zoe 57908 12,000 7,500

12 CAN FAUSTO Gabrielle 57910 12,000 7,200

17 CZE JANOUTOVA  Natali 64067 11,567 7,467

18 HUN SZIJ Emese Ada 58056 11,567 7,367

23 ENG
MARSHALLECK Shahadah 

A'Sheerah
64175 11,067 7,267

24 GBR STABLES Georgia Nicole 58326 11,067 6,767

25 NOR AARUM Leah Kristine 62211 10,967 6,867

26 CAN FONTAINE Lia-Monica 57907 10,967 6,167

E Score D ScoreRank ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - FLOOR - Tie Break Report

4 GBR STONE Frances 61271 12,300 8,100

5 CAN CADRIN Zoe 57908 12,300 8,000

9 GBR STABLES Georgia Nicole 58326 11,933 7,933

10 RSA HAYES Lily 62598 11,933 7,433

21 HUN HURKECZ Mira 59952 11,400 7,200

22 NOR HAGERUP Lilja Nordmark 62181 11,400 7,100

23 CZE JENSIKOVA  Valentyna 61477 11,333 7,533

24 RSA VAN JAARSVELDT Karmia 62447 11,333 6,833

26 CZE MAZANKOVA  Ella 62571 11,267 7,767

27 ENG PEDELTY Keira 58093 11,267 7,467

E Score D ScoreRank ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - List of Qualifiers

Birth

1 57907 FONTAINE Lia-Monica 2009 CAN 13,967

2 57908 CADRIN Zoe 2009 CAN 13,283

3 61271 STONE Frances 2009 GBR 13,200

4 62685 HOLMES Lexi 2010 GBR 13,000

5 58093 PEDELTY Keira 2009 ENG 12,817

6 64197
DONNELLY Izabel Ruth 

Anoushka
2009 ENG 12,750

R1 62219 KUBOSNA  Veronika 2010 CZE 12,617

R2 62447 VAN JAARSVELDT Karmia 2009 RSA 12,500

Birth

1 57907 FONTAINE Lia-Monica 2009 CAN 12,600

2 58056 SZIJ Emese Ada 2009 HUN 12,500

3 61916 REDICK Lia Grace 2009 CAN 12,100

4 58093 PEDELTY Keira 2009 ENG 12,050

5 58018 JANKOVICS Kamilla 2009 HUN 11,700

6 62219 KUBOSNA  Veronika 2010 CZE 11,600

R1 58091 HAJDINOVA  Natalie 2009 CZE 11,450

R2 64091 DRYSDALE Shae 2010 ENG 11,450

Birth

1 60231 GUERRIER-CALIXTE Alyssa 2009 CAN 12,967

2 61916 REDICK Lia Grace 2009 CAN 12,867

3 58091 HAJDINOVA  Natalie 2009 CZE 12,767

4 61500 STEINHAUSEROVA  Julie 2010 CZE 12,500

5 58096 BURGUM Ffion 2009 GBR 12,300

6 64091 DRYSDALE Shae 2010 ENG 12,200

R1 62685 HOLMES Lexi 2010 GBR 12,100

R2 58018 JANKOVICS Kamilla 2009 HUN 11,667

Birth

1 58091 HAJDINOVA  Natalie 2009 CZE 12,767

2 62219 KUBOSNA  Veronika 2010 CZE 12,533

3 61916 REDICK Lia Grace 2009 CAN 12,367

4 61271 STONE Frances 2009 GBR 12,300

5 57908 CADRIN Zoe 2009 CAN 12,300

6 62311 NDORO Andrea 2010 GBR 12,033

R1 62598 HAYES Lily 2010 RSA 11,933

R2 62446 SAWRY Keira 2010 RSA 11,600

Qualifying

Order
ID Name NOC

Qualifying

Order
ID Name NOC

Qualifying

Order
ID Name NOC

Qualifying

Order
ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - Start List Finals

Birth

1 64197
DONNELLY Izabel Ruth 

Anoushka
2009 ENG

2 58093 PEDELTY Keira 2009 ENG

3 62685 HOLMES Lexi 2010 GBR

4 61271 STONE Frances 2009 GBR

5 57908 CADRIN Zoe 2009 CAN

6 57907 FONTAINE Lia-Monica 2009 CAN

R1 62219 KUBOSNA  Veronika 2010 CZE

R2 62447 VAN JAARSVELDT Karmia 2009 RSA

Birth

1 62219 KUBOSNA  Veronika 2010 CZE

2 58018 JANKOVICS Kamilla 2009 HUN

3 58093 PEDELTY Keira 2009 ENG

4 61916 REDICK Lia Grace 2009 CAN

5 58056 SZIJ Emese Ada 2009 HUN

6 57907 FONTAINE Lia-Monica 2009 CAN

R1 58091 HAJDINOVA  Natalie 2009 CZE

R2 64091 DRYSDALE Shae 2010 ENG

Birth

1 64091 DRYSDALE Shae 2010 ENG

2 58096 BURGUM Ffion 2009 GBR

3 61500 STEINHAUSEROVA  Julie 2010 CZE

4 58091 HAJDINOVA  Natalie 2009 CZE

5 61916 REDICK Lia Grace 2009 CAN

6 60231 GUERRIER-CALIXTE Alyssa 2009 CAN

R1 62685 HOLMES Lexi 2010 GBR

R2 58018 JANKOVICS Kamilla 2009 HUN

Birth

1 62311 NDORO Andrea 2010 GBR

2 57908 CADRIN Zoe 2009 CAN

3 61271 STONE Frances 2009 GBR

4 61916 REDICK Lia Grace 2009 CAN

5 62219 KUBOSNA  Veronika 2010 CZE

6 58091 HAJDINOVA  Natalie 2009 CZE

R1 62598 HAYES Lily 2010 RSA

R2 62446 SAWRY Keira 2010 RSA

Start

Order
ID Name NOC

Start

Order
ID Name NOC

NOC

Start

Order
ID Name NOC

Start

Order
ID Name



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - FINALS - Judges Assignments

Birth Birth

D1 4554 BODEN Katherine ENG D1 2058 GORDON Debbie RSA

D2 4628
ARCZYNSKA-JASENIUK 

Agnieszka
POL D2 2592 ŘEHOŘOVÁ Renáta CZE

E1 4600 VŠETEČKOVÁ Jana CZE E1 3291 BUTARBUTAR Eva INA

E2 5982 LEIBINGER Eva NOR E2 4628
ARCZYNSKA-JASENIUK 

Agnieszka
POL

E3 12892 HAYES Josie GBR E3 61640 GILHOOLY Crystal CAN

E4 88290 KELETI Katalin HUN E4 5982 LEIBINGER Eva NOR

E5 61639 HANSEN Toni CAN E5 61843 TWOSE Sarah GBR

Line 62069 RAITER Olena UKR Time 1 88042 LETHBRIDGE Catherine ENG

Time 2 88290 KELETI Katalin HUN

Birth Birth

D1 61843 TWOSE Sarah GBR D1 61640 GILHOOLY Crystal CAN

D2 62271 VLKOVÁ Kateřina CZE D2 2046 BJÖRNSTAD Ann-Helen NOR

E1 61639 HANSEN Toni CAN E1 4600 VŠETEČKOVÁ Jana CZE

E2 4554 BODEN Katherine ENG E2 12892 HAYES Josie GBR

E3 2046 BJÖRNSTAD Ann-Helen NOR E3 2058 GORDON Debbie RSA

E4 62069 RAITER Olena UKR E4 33900 LENNER Dorottya HUN

E5 3291 BUTARBUTAR Eva INA E5 88042 LETHBRIDGE Catherine ENG

Time 33900 LENNER Dorottya HUN Time 3291 BUTARBUTAR Eva INA

Line 1 8592 ŘEHOŘOVÁ Renáta CZE

Line 2 62271 VLKOVÁ Kateřina CZE

ID Name NOC

ID Name NOC

ID Name NOC

ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - VAULT FINAL

1 57907 FONTAINE Lia-Monica CAN 5,0 8,367 0,1 13,267 4,8 8,667 0,0 13,467 0,0 13,367

2 61271 STONE Frances GBR 4,2 9,000 0,0 13,200 3,6 9,100 0,1 12,600 0,0 12,900

3 57908 CADRIN Zoe CAN 4,6 8,167 0,3 12,467 4,2 9,000 0,0 13,200 0,0 12,833

4 58093 PEDELTY Keira ENG 4,2 8,833 0,0 13,033 3,6 8,767 0,0 12,367 0,0 12,700

5 62685 HOLMES Lexi GBR 4,2 8,700 0,0 12,900 3,6 8,733 0,0 12,333 0,0 12,617

6 64197
DONNELLY Izabel Ruth 

Anoushka
ENG 3,8 8,967 0,0 12,767 3,6 8,833 0,0 12,433 0,0 12,600

ERank ID Name NOC D penpen VT1 D E pen VT2



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - UNEVEN BARS FINAL

1 57907 FONTAINE Lia-Monica CAN 5,3 7,233 0,0 12,533

2 61916 REDICK Lia Grace CAN 4,6 7,467 0,0 12,067

3 58056 SZIJ Emese Ada HUN 4,8 7,233 0,0 12,033

4 62219 KUBOSNA  Veronika CZE 3,4 8,000 0,0 11,400

5 58018 JANKOVICS Kamilla HUN 3,9 7,500 0,0 11,400

6 58093 PEDELTY Keira ENG 4,3 6,167 0,0 10,467

penRank ID Name NOC D E



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - BEAM FINAL

1 58091 HAJDINOVA  Natalie CZE 4,7 7,933 0,0 12,633

2 61916 REDICK Lia Grace CAN 4,7 7,267 0,0 11,967

3 61500 STEINHAUSEROVA  Julie CZE 4,2 7,633 0,0 11,833

4 64091 DRYSDALE Shae ENG 4,3 6,967 0,0 11,267

5 60231 GUERRIER-CALIXTE Alyssa CAN 4,8 5,867 0,1 10,567

6 58096 BURGUM Ffion GBR 4,2 6,067 0,0 10,267

penRank ID Name NOC D E



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - FLOOR FINAL

1 61916 REDICK Lia Grace CAN 4,7 7,800 0,0 12,500

2 58091 HAJDINOVA  Natalie CZE 4,2 8,033 0,0 12,233

3 57908 CADRIN Zoe CAN 4,3 7,933 0,0 12,233

4 61271 STONE Frances GBR 4,3 7,933 0,0 12,233

5 62219 KUBOSNA  Veronika CZE 4,2 7,800 0,0 12,000

6 62311 NDORO Andrea GBR 4,3 7,600 0,0 11,900

penRank ID Name NOC D E



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - VAULT FINAL - Tie Break Report

Rank ID Name NOC
Highest

Vault

Highest 

E Score

Highest 

D Score



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - UNEVEN BARS FINAL - Tie Break Report

4 62219 KUBOSNA  Veronika CZE 11,400 8,000

5 58018 JANKOVICS Kamilla HUN 11,400 7,500

E Score D ScoreRank ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - BEAM FINAL - Tie Break Report

E Score D ScoreRank ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - FLOOR FINAL - Tie Break Report

2 58091 HAJDINOVA  Natalie CZE 12,233 8,033

 =3 57908 CADRIN Zoe CAN 12,233 7,933 4,3

 =3 61271 STONE Frances GBR 12,233 7,933 4,3

E Score D ScoreRank ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - VAULT - Medallists

Birth

GOLD 57907 FONTAINE Lia-Monica 2009 CAN

SILVER 61271 STONE Frances 2009 GBR

BRONZE 57908 CADRIN Zoe 2009 CAN

Medal ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - UNEVEN BARS - Medallists

Birth

GOLD 57907 FONTAINE Lia-Monica 2009 CAN

SILVER 61916 REDICK Lia Grace 2009 CAN

BRONZE 58056 SZIJ Emese Ada 2009 HUN

Medal ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - BEAM - Medallists

Birth

GOLD 58091 HAJDINOVA  Natalie 2009 CZE

SILVER 61916 REDICK Lia Grace 2009 CAN

BRONZE 61500 STEINHAUSEROVA Julie 2010 CZE

Medal ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors WAG - FLOOR - Medallists

Birth

GOLD 61916 REDICK Lia Grace 2009 CAN

SILVER 58091 HAJDINOVA  Natalie 2009 CZE

BRONZE 57908 CADRIN Zoe 2009 CAN

Medal ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

1 50173 DANEK Jonas CZE 2006

2 57369 KALINIC Tomas CZE 2007

3 57400 HEJNAL Jan CZE 2006

4 59288 JAROS Milan CZE 2008

5 53774 LUKES Jan CZE 2006

6 50265 DOLIDZE Dachi GEO 2006

7 59311 NYIKOS Bernat HUN 2006

8 59184 KISS Marcel HUN 2006

9 56337 SAS Nandor HUN 2007

10 56767 KIS Dominik HUN 2007

11 56217 MARKO Levente HUN 2007

12 61127 TAVARES Julian AUS 2006

13 62779 SAGGERS Evan AUS 2006

14 63922 NEUMANN Josef AUS 2009

15 63843 WU Elijah AUS 2009

16 63929 TIESTE Henry AUS 2009

17 62441 PRYCE Cody AUS 2007

18 58479 NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI  Abolfazl IRN 2007

19 58481 JANSHOKR Atila IRN 2006

20 62708 RAHMANIZOU Amirmohammad IRN 2007

21 61736 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRN 2007

22 58480 ABBASIROUSHAN Aliasghar IRN 2006

23 54769 VETTER Gino AUT 2006

24 54771 FRAISL Mateo AUT 2006

25 62036 HAGEN Luca AUT 2009

26 64205 WACHTER Samuel AUT 2009

27 58492 BALAZS Jeremy AUT 2008

28 59453 MIGGITSCH Michael AUT 2008

29 56184 LE KHAC Tomasz POL 2008

30 58728 KOPERSKI Filip POL 2007

31 58090 KORBIEL Franciszek POL 2006

32 62256 LICHWA Wiktor POL 2008

33 57933 STRACINA Sebastian SVK 2008

34 57521 SAMSON Sebastian SVK 2007

35 57832 RZOUNEK Teo SVK 2008

36 57520 KREMNICKY Peter SVK 2007

37 55742 ABDUL Barr SGP 2007

38 51297 PUA Asher SGP 2006

39 55059 LOH Jovi SGP 2008

40 62774 PEK Nathanael SGP 2009

Entry List by Bib Number

Juniors MAG

Bib
FIG

License No.
Name NOC Birth



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Entry List by Bib Number

Juniors MAG

Bib
FIG

License No.
Name NOC Birth

41 64016 PANG Xavier SGP 2009



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Subdivision 1 of 1 - Rotation 1 of 8

3 HEJNAL Jan CZE

2 KALINIČ Tomáš CZE

1 DANĚK Jonáš CZE

4 JAROŠ Milan CZE

5 LUKEŠ Jan CZE

8 KISS Marcel HUN

7 NYIKOS Bernat HUN

10 KIS Dominik HUN

9 SAS Nandor HUN

11 MARKO Levente HUN

16 TIESTE Henry AUS

15 WU Elijah AUS

13 SAGGERS Evan AUS

14 NEUMANN Josef AUS

12 TAVARES Julian AUS

17 PRYCE Cody AUS

26 WACHTER Samuel AUT

24 FRAISL Mateo AUT

25 HAGEN Luca AUT x

23 VETTER Gino AUT

28 MIGGITSCH Michael AUT x

30 KOPERSKI Filip POL

29 LE KHAC Tomasz POL

32 LICHWA Wiktor POL

31 KORBIEL Franciszek POL

35 RZOUNEK Teo SVK

34 SAMSON Sebastián SVK

33 STRAČINA Sebastián SVK

Juniors MAG - Start List

Apparatus Bib Name NOC 2VT



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Subdivision 1 of 1 - Rotation 2 of 8

41 PANG Xavier SGP

40 PEK Nathanael SGP

39 LOH Jovi SGP

38 PUA Asher SGP

37 ABDUL Barr SGP

3 HEJNAL Jan CZE

2 KALINIČ Tomáš CZE

1 DANĚK Jonáš CZE

4 JAROŠ Milan CZE

5 LUKEŠ Jan CZE

8 KISS Marcel HUN

9 SAS Nandor HUN

11 MARKO Levente HUN

10 KIS Dominik HUN

7 NYIKOS Bernat HUN

18 NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI  Abolfazl IRN

21 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRN x

22 ABBASIROUSHAN Aliasghar IRN x

19 JANSHOKR Atila IRN

20 RAHMANIZOU Amirmohammad IRN x

25 HAGEN Luca AUT

26 WACHTER Samuel AUT

24 FRAISL Mateo AUT

23 VETTER Gino AUT

27 BALASZ Jeremy AUT

28 MIGGITSCH Michael AUT

31 KORBIEL Franciszek POL

30 KOPERSKI Filip POL

29 LE KHAC Tomasz POL

32 LICHWA Wiktor POL

Juniors MAG - Start List

Apparatus Bib Name NOC 2VT



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Subdivision 1 of 1 - Rotation 3 of 8

36 KREMNICKÝ Peter SVK

35 RZOUNEK Teo SVK

33 STRAČINA Sebastián SVK

34 SAMSON Sebastián SVK

41 PANG Xavier SGP

40 PEK Nathanael SGP

38 PUA Asher SGP

39 LOH Jovi SGP

37 ABDUL Barr SGP

4 JAROŠ Milan CZE

5 LUKEŠ Jan CZE

2 KALINIČ Tomáš CZE

1 DANĚK Jonáš CZE

3 HEJNAL Jan CZE

15 WU Elijah AUS

16 TIESTE Henry AUS

13 SAGGERS Evan AUS

12 TAVARES Julian AUS

21 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRN

22 ABBASIROUSHAN Aliasghar IRN

18 NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI  Abolfazl IRN

19 JANSHOKR Atila IRN

20 RAHMANIZOU Amirmohammad IRN

25 HAGEN Luca AUT

26 WACHTER Samuel AUT

23 VETTER Gino AUT

27 BALASZ Jeremy AUT

24 FRAISL Mateo AUT

28 MIGGITSCH Michael AUT

Juniors MAG - Start List

Apparatus Bib Name NOC 2VT



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Subdivision 1 of 1 - Rotation 4 of 8

32 LICHWA Wiktor POL

29 LE KHAC Tomasz POL

31 KORBIEL Franciszek POL

30 KOPERSKI Filip POL

34 SAMSON Sebastián SVK

36 KREMNICKÝ Peter SVK

33 STRAČINA Sebastián SVK

38 PUA Asher SGP

41 PANG Xavier SGP

39 LOH Jovi SGP

40 PEK Nathanael SGP

37 ABDUL Barr SGP

11 MARKO Levente HUN

10 KIS Dominik HUN

8 KISS Marcel HUN

9 SAS Nandor HUN

7 NYIKOS Bernat HUN

16 TIESTE Henry AUS

15 WU Elijah AUS

14 NEUMANN Josef AUS

13 SAGGERS Evan AUS

12 TAVARES Julian AUS

17 PRYCE Cody AUS

21 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRN

22 ABBASIROUSHAN Aliasghar IRN

18 NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI  Abolfazl IRN

20 RAHMANIZOU Amirmohammad IRN

19 JANSHOKR Atila IRN

Juniors MAG - Start List

Apparatus Bib Name NOC 2VT



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Subdivision 1 of 1 - Rotation 5 of 8

24 FRAISL Mateo AUT

25 HAGEN Luca AUT

26 WACHTER Samuel AUT

23 VETTER Gino AUT

27 BALASZ Jeremy AUT

28 MIGGITSCH Michael AUT

30 KOPERSKI Filip POL

29 LE KHAC Tomasz POL

31 KORBIEL Franciszek POL

32 LICHWA Wiktor POL

36 KREMNICKÝ Peter SVK

33 STRAČINA Sebastián SVK

35 RZOUNEK Teo SVK

34 SAMSON Sebastián SVK

5 LUKEŠ Jan CZE

3 HEJNAL Jan CZE

1 DANĚK Jonáš CZE x

2 KALINIČ Tomáš CZE

4 JAROŠ Milan CZE

9 SAS Nandor HUN

7 NYIKOS Bernat HUN

8 KISS Marcel HUN

10 KIS Dominik HUN

11 MARKO Levente HUN

16 TIESTE Henry AUS

14 NEUMANN Josef AUS

15 WU Elijah AUS

12 TAVARES Julian AUS

13 SAGGERS Evan AUS

17 PRYCE Cody AUS

Juniors MAG - Start List

Apparatus Bib Name NOC 2VT



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Subdivision 1 of 1 - Rotation 6 of 8

22 ABBASIROUSHAN Aliasghar IRN

18 NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI  Abolfazl IRN

20 RAHMANIZOU Amirmohammad IRN

21 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRN

19 JANSHOKR Atila IRN

25 HAGEN Luca AUT

26 WACHTER Samuel AUT

24 FRAISL Mateo AUT

23 VETTER Gino AUT

28 MIGGITSCH Michael AUT

29 LE KHAC Tomasz POL

30 KOPERSKI Filip POL

32 LICHWA Wiktor POL

31 KORBIEL Franciszek POL

37 ABDUL Barr SGP

40 PEK Nathanael SGP

39 LOH Jovi SGP

38 PUA Asher SGP

41 PANG Xavier SGP

5 LUKEŠ Jan CZE

1 DANĚK Jonáš CZE

2 KALINIČ Tomáš CZE

4 JAROŠ Milan CZE

3 HEJNAL Jan CZE

8 KISS Marcel HUN

7 NYIKOS Bernat HUN

9 SAS Nandor HUN

10 KIS Dominik HUN

11 MARKO Levente HUN

Juniors MAG - Start List

Apparatus Bib Name NOC 2VT



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Subdivision 1 of 1 - Rotation 7 of 8

13 SAGGERS Evan AUS

16 TIESTE Henry AUS

15 WU Elijah AUS

12 TAVARES Julian AUS

20 RAHMANIZOU Amirmohammad IRN

18 NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI  Abolfazl IRN

19 JANSHOKR Atila IRN

21 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRN

22 ABBASIROUSHAN Aliasghar IRN

25 HAGEN Luca AUT

26 WACHTER Samuel AUT

27 BALASZ Jeremy AUT

24 FRAISL Mateo AUT

23 VETTER Gino AUT

28 MIGGITSCH Michael AUT

36 KREMNICKÝ Peter SVK

34 SAMSON Sebastián SVK

33 STRAČINA Sebastián SVK

35 RZOUNEK Teo SVK

38 PUA Asher SGP

40 PEK Nathanael SGP

39 LOH Jovi SGP

37 ABDUL Barr SGP

41 PANG Xavier SGP

3 HEJNAL Jan CZE

4 JAROŠ Milan CZE

2 KALINIČ Tomáš CZE

1 DANĚK Jonáš CZE

5 LUKEŠ Jan CZE

6 DOLIDZE Dachi GEO

Juniors MAG - Start List

Apparatus Bib Name NOC 2VT



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Subdivision 1 of 1 - Rotation 8 of 8

11 MARKO Levente HUN

8 KISS Marcel HUN

10 KIS Dominik HUN

9 SAS Nandor HUN

7 NYIKOS Bernat HUN

13 SAGGERS Evan AUS

16 TIESTE Henry AUS

15 WU Elijah AUS

14 NEUMANN Josef AUS

12 TAVARES Julian AUS

17 PRYCE Cody AUS

19 JANSHOKR Atila IRN

20 RAHMANIZOU Amirmohammad IRN

21 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRN

18 NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI  Abolfazl IRN

22 ABBASIROUSHAN Aliasghar IRN

29 LE KHAC Tomasz POL x

30 KOPERSKI Filip POL x

32 LICHWA Wiktor POL x

31 KORBIEL Franciszek POL x

34 SAMSON Sebastián SVK

35 RZOUNEK Teo SVK

33 STRAČINA Sebastián SVK

40 PEK Nathanael SGP

38 PUA Asher SGP

39 LOH Jovi SGP

41 PANG Xavier SGP

37 ABDUL Barr SGP

Juniors MAG - Start List

Apparatus Bib Name NOC 2VT



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

D1 4670 HEDBAVNY Petr   CZE D1 3251 URBANEK Jiri CZE

D2 87626 CIZMAR Martin SVK D2 61452 VASHAKIDZE Ilia GEO

E1 87668 ANTONAS Aaron   AUS E1 3186 WRONSKI Mariusz POL

E2 3185 WILLINSKY Mariusz POL E2 27520 KONZETT Lukas AUT

Time 2594 SOTOLOVA Lenka CZE Line NJ VLK Martin CZE

Line 1 4600 VSETECKOVA Jana CZE

Line 2 61513 POSPISILOVA Eliska CZE

D1 3235 UHLIR Martin CZE D1 62095 MLYNEK Pavel CZE

D2 2830 GAN Chai San SGP D2 2647 EGERMANN Dieter AUT

E1 2384 CURTIN John AUS E1 62285 ALIKOOCHEKI Fereidoon IRI

E2 87907 VOPELKA Michal CZE E2 4660 BOHNA Tibor  SVK

Time NJ SACHA Vojtech CZE

D1 2728 GYULAI Gergely Laszlo HUN D1 3247 DRABEK Libor CZE

D2 1815 KOCIAN Vilem CZE D2 29617 MIHOK Adam HUN

E1 2659 WOLLINGER Tomas AUT E1 20305 HASA Alon ALB

E2 87896 ESBOEIZANGYANI Saeid IRI E2 31197 BRABLIK Richard CZE

Name NOC

ID Name NOC ID Name NOC

ID Name NOC ID

Name NOCID Name NOC ID



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - TEAMS

AUT

54769 VETTER Gino AUT 5,0 8,200 0,0 13,200 4,6 6,900 0,0 11,500 3,9 8,450 0,0 12,350 4,8 9,350 0,0 14,150 4,3 7,750 0,0 12,050 4,1 8,400 0,0 12,500 75,750

54771 FRAISL Mateo AUT 4,8 8,550 0,0 13,350 4,4 8,650 0,0 13,050 3,9 7,700 0,0 11,600 4,8 8,850 0,0 13,650 4,3 7,450 0,0 11,750 4,0 7,700 0,0 11,700 75,100

62036 HAGEN Luca AUT 4,2 7,600 0,3 11,500 4,0 7,100 0,0 11,100 3,6 6,900 0,0 10,500 4,8 8,700 0,1 13,400 4,0 8,100 0,0 12,100 3,0 8,350 0,0 11,350 69,950

64205 WACHTER Samuel AUT 4,4 8,550 0,0 12,950 3,8 8,300 0,0 12,100 3,9 7,400 0,0 11,300 3,6 9,250 0,0 12,850 3,8 8,950 0,0 12,750 4,1 8,500 0,0 12,600 74,550

58492 BALAZS Jeremy AUT 4,6 6,650 0,3 10,950 3,9 7,950 0,0 11,850 4,0 9,200 0,0 13,200 3,7 9,100 0,0 12,800 48,800

Celkem 51,000 47,750 47,100 54,050 50,100 49,600 299,600

IRN

58479 NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI  AbolfazlIRN 4,6 5,300 0,0 9,900 4,4 8,750 0,0 13,150 4,3 8,450 0,0 12,750 4,0 8,900 0,1 12,800 4,1 8,300 0,0 12,400 4,1 7,300 0,0 11,400 72,400

58481 JANSHOKR Atila IRN 4,4 7,900 0,1 12,200 4,5 9,150 0,0 13,650 4,2 7,650 0,0 11,850 3,2 9,250 0,0 12,450 4,1 8,900 0,0 13,000 0,0 6,600 0,0 6,600 69,750

62708 RAHMANIZOU AmirmohammadIRN 4,6 7,000 0,0 11,600 3,6 9,200 0,0 12,800 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 4,8 8,100 0,0 12,900 4,1 9,050 0,0 13,150 3,9 6,900 0,0 10,800 73,400

61736 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRN 4,4 7,150 0,0 11,550 4,8 8,500 0,0 13,300 3,9 8,450 0,0 12,350 4,8 8,700 0,0 13,500 4,2 8,400 0,0 12,600 4,0 7,950 0,0 11,950 75,250

58480 ABBASIROUSHAN Aliasghar IRN 4,7 6,950 0,0 11,650 4,2 8,350 0,0 12,550 4,5 8,450 0,0 12,950 5,2 8,100 0,1 13,200 4,0 8,300 0,0 12,300 4,0 5,550 0,0 9,550 72,200

Celkem 47,000 52,900 50,200 52,400 51,150 43,700 297,350

HUN

59311 NYIKOS Bernat HUN 4,0 7,050 0,3 10,750 4,4 7,550 0,0 11,950 4,2 7,450 0,0 11,650 4,0 8,850 0,0 12,850 4,0 6,700 0,0 10,700 3,8 7,300 0,0 11,100 69,000

59184 KISS Marcel HUN 4,2 8,350 0,0 12,550 3,9 6,550 0,0 10,450 4,0 7,350 0,0 11,350 4,8 8,700 0,1 13,400 4,0 8,550 0,0 12,550 3,2 6,850 0,0 10,050 70,350

56337 SAS Nandor HUN 4,6 8,100 0,0 12,700 4,5 8,650 0,0 13,150 4,1 7,750 0,0 11,850 4,8 8,650 0,3 13,150 3,6 8,050 0,0 11,650 3,6 8,300 0,0 11,900 74,400

56767 KIS Dominik HUN 4,6 6,750 0,0 11,350 4,5 7,950 0,0 12,450 4,1 8,000 0,0 12,100 4,8 8,850 0,0 13,650 4,1 7,400 0,0 11,500 3,9 8,150 0,0 12,050 73,100

56217 MARKO Levente HUN 4,1 8,500 0,0 12,600 4,2 7,300 0,0 11,500 4,0 8,200 0,0 12,200 4,0 9,300 0,0 13,300 3,9 8,650 0,0 12,550 2,8 8,450 0,0 11,250 73,400

Celkem 49,200 49,050 47,800 53,500 48,250 46,300 294,100

4 AUS

61127 TAVARES Julian AUS 4,0 7,400 0,0 11,400 4,3 8,050 0,0 12,350 3,9 8,900 0,0 12,800 4,0 9,250 0,0 13,250 3,9 8,550 0,0 12,450 3,5 8,100 0,0 11,600 73,850

62779 SAGGERS Evan AUS 4,4 8,300 0,0 12,700 3,4 6,350 0,0 9,750 3,6 8,400 0,0 12,000 5,2 8,050 0,0 13,250 3,8 8,750 0,0 12,550 3,0 7,950 0,0 10,950 71,200

63922 NEUMANN Josef AUS 4,1 8,400 0,0 12,500 4,1 7,800 0,0 11,900 2,8 5,950 0,0 8,750 3,4 8,050 0,0 11,450 44,600

63843 WU Elijah AUS 3,9 8,100 0,0 12,000 3,8 8,050 0,0 11,850 3,9 7,200 0,0 11,100 4,0 9,250 0,1 13,150 3,5 8,900 0,0 12,400 3,7 8,000 0,0 11,700 72,200

63929 TIESTE Henry AUS 4,5 8,200 0,0 12,700 3,8 7,400 0,0 11,200 3,6 7,700 0,0 11,300 4,8 9,000 0,0 13,800 3,4 8,700 0,0 12,100 2,5 9,150 0,0 11,650 72,750

Celkem 48,800 47,900 48,000 53,450 49,500 46,400 294,050

5 CZE

50173 DANEK Jonas CZE 4,7 8,500 0,0 13,200 4,5 8,250 0,0 12,750 3,9 7,750 0,0 11,650 4,8 9,250 0,0 14,050 3,9 8,500 0,0 12,400 3,5 7,300 0,0 10,800 74,850

57369 KALINIC Tomas CZE 4,4 7,700 0,0 12,100 3,9 6,350 0,0 10,250 4,1 7,750 0,0 11,850 4,8 8,550 0,1 13,250 3,6 8,100 0,0 11,700 4,2 8,600 0,0 12,800 71,950

57400 HEJNAL Jan CZE 4,2 7,100 0,0 11,300 3,5 8,200 0,0 11,700 2,8 8,450 0,3 10,950 4,4 9,000 0,0 13,400 3,1 9,350 0,0 12,450 3,3 7,850 0,0 11,150 70,950

59288 JAROS Milan CZE 3,8 8,300 0,0 12,100 3,8 8,150 0,0 11,950 3,6 7,900 0,0 11,500 3,2 9,150 0,1 12,250 3,2 8,800 0,0 12,000 3,6 8,200 0,0 11,800 71,600

53774 LUKES Jan CZE 3,8 8,250 0,0 12,050 2,9 5,200 0,0 8,100 3,6 7,900 0,0 11,500 3,2 9,200 0,0 12,400 3,3 9,200 0,0 12,500 3,0 6,900 0,0 9,900 66,450

Celkem 49,450 46,650 46,500 53,100 49,350 46,550 291,600

E
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 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - TEAMS

ERank ID Name NOC D TotalD E pen D E pen D E penpen D E penD E pen

6 SGP

55742 ABDUL Barr SGP 3,5 6,100 0,0 9,600 3,2 8,900 0,0 12,100 3,9 8,250 0,0 12,150 4,3 4,400 0,0 8,700 42,550

51297 PUA Asher SGP 4,6 7,150 0,0 11,750 4,7 7,550 0,0 12,250 3,6 7,400 0,0 11,000 4,8 8,450 0,1 13,150 3,1 9,300 0,0 12,400 3,7 7,450 0,0 11,150 71,700

55059 LOH Jovi SGP 4,5 8,900 0,0 13,400 3,7 8,650 0,0 12,350 3,9 8,100 0,0 12,000 4,8 8,750 0,0 13,550 4,6 9,250 0,0 13,850 4,2 7,750 0,0 11,950 77,100

62774 PEK Nathanael SGP 4,1 8,350 0,0 12,450 3,8 7,450 0,0 11,250 3,6 7,950 0,0 11,550 4,0 7,800 0,3 11,500 3,7 8,500 0,0 12,200 3,3 7,900 0,0 11,200 70,150

64016 PANG Xavier SGP 4,0 8,200 0,0 12,200 3,9 7,000 0,0 10,900 3,8 6,300 0,0 10,100 3,8 6,550 0,0 10,350 43,550

Celkem 49,800 46,750 44,650 50,300 50,600 44,650 286,750

7 POL

56184 LE KHAC Tomasz POL 4,8 8,550 0,0 13,350 4,1 6,700 0,0 10,800 3,8 7,700 0,0 11,500 4,0 9,500 0,0 13,500 4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 4,0 9,050 0,0 13,050 75,100

58728 KOPERSKI Filip POL 3,5 6,750 0,0 10,250 3,2 7,400 0,0 10,600 3,8 7,400 0,0 11,200 4,0 9,250 0,0 13,250 3,2 9,000 0,0 12,200 3,4 7,550 0,0 10,950 68,450

58090 KORBIEL Franciszek POL 3,7 7,750 0,0 11,450 4,4 8,200 0,0 12,600 3,6 7,700 0,0 11,300 3,2 8,950 0,0 12,150 3,5 8,650 0,0 12,150 3,0 8,650 0,0 11,650 71,300

62256 LICHWA Wiktor POL 4,0 7,650 0,0 11,650 2,2 8,500 0,3 10,400 3,4 6,350 0,0 9,750 4,0 8,900 0,1 12,800 3,0 8,950 0,0 11,950 3,1 7,100 0,0 10,200 66,750

Celkem 46,700 44,400 43,750 51,700 49,200 45,850 281,600



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - TEAMS - Medallists

GOLD AUT 54769 VETTER Gino

54771 FRAISL Mateo

62036 HAGEN Luca

64205 WACHTER Samuel

58492 BALAZS Jeremy

SILVER IRN 58479 NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI  Abolfazl

58481 JANSHOKR Atila

62708 RAHMANIZOU Amirmohammad

61736 MOJAHED Amirabbas

58480 ABBASIROUSHAN Aliasghar

BRONZE HUN 59311 NYIKOS Bernat

59184 KISS Marcel

56337 SAS Nandor

56767 KIS Dominik

56217 MARKO Levente

Medal NOC ID Name



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - All-Around

1 55059 LOH Jovi SGP 4,5 8,900 0,0 13,400 3,7 8,650 0,0 12,350 3,9 8,100 0,0 12,000 4,8 8,750 0,0 13,550 4,6 9,250 0,0 13,850 4,2 7,750 0,0 11,950 77,100

2 54769 VETTER Gino AUT 5,0 8,200 0,0 13,200 4,6 6,900 0,0 11,500 3,9 8,450 0,0 12,350 4,8 9,350 0,0 14,150 4,3 7,750 0,0 12,050 4,1 8,400 0,0 12,500 75,750

3 61736 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRN 4,4 7,150 0,0 11,550 4,8 8,500 0,0 13,300 3,9 8,450 0,0 12,350 4,8 8,700 0,0 13,500 4,2 8,400 0,0 12,600 4,0 7,950 0,0 11,950 75,250

4 54771 FRAISL Mateo AUT 4,8 8,550 0,0 13,350 4,4 8,650 0,0 13,050 3,9 7,700 0,0 11,600 4,8 8,850 0,0 13,650 4,3 7,450 0,0 11,750 4,0 7,700 0,0 11,700 75,100

4 56184 LE KHAC Tomasz POL 4,8 8,550 0,0 13,350 4,1 6,700 0,0 10,800 3,8 7,700 0,0 11,500 4,0 9,500 0,0 13,500 4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 4,0 9,050 0,0 13,050 75,100

6 50173 DANEK Jonas CZE 4,7 8,500 0,0 13,200 4,5 8,250 0,0 12,750 3,9 7,750 0,0 11,650 4,8 9,250 0,0 14,050 3,9 8,500 0,0 12,400 3,5 7,300 0,0 10,800 74,850

7 64205 WACHTER Samuel AUT 4,4 8,550 0,0 12,950 3,8 8,300 0,0 12,100 3,9 7,400 0,0 11,300 3,6 9,250 0,0 12,850 3,8 8,950 0,0 12,750 4,1 8,500 0,0 12,600 74,550

8 56337 SAS Nandor HUN 4,6 8,100 0,0 12,700 4,5 8,650 0,0 13,150 4,1 7,750 0,0 11,850 4,8 8,650 0,3 13,150 3,6 8,050 0,0 11,650 3,6 8,300 0,0 11,900 74,400

9 61127 TAVARES Julian AUS 4,0 7,400 0,0 11,400 4,3 8,050 0,0 12,350 3,9 8,900 0,0 12,800 4,0 9,250 0,0 13,250 3,9 8,550 0,0 12,450 3,5 8,100 0,0 11,600 73,850

10 62708 RAHMANIZOU AmirmohammadIRN 4,6 7,000 0,0 11,600 3,6 9,200 0,0 12,800 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150 4,8 8,100 0,0 12,900 4,1 9,050 0,0 13,150 3,9 6,900 0,0 10,800 73,400

10 56217 MARKO Levente HUN 4,1 8,500 0,0 12,600 4,2 7,300 0,0 11,500 4,0 8,200 0,0 12,200 4,0 9,300 0,0 13,300 3,9 8,650 0,0 12,550 2,8 8,450 0,0 11,250 73,400

12 56767 KIS Dominik HUN 4,6 6,750 0,0 11,350 4,5 7,950 0,0 12,450 4,1 8,000 0,0 12,100 4,8 8,850 0,0 13,650 4,1 7,400 0,0 11,500 3,9 8,150 0,0 12,050 73,100

13 63929 TIESTE Henry AUS 4,5 8,200 0,0 12,700 3,8 7,400 0,0 11,200 3,6 7,700 0,0 11,300 4,8 9,000 0,0 13,800 3,4 8,700 0,0 12,100 2,5 9,150 0,0 11,650 72,750

14 58479 NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI  AbolfazlIRN 4,6 5,300 0,0 9,900 4,4 8,750 0,0 13,150 4,3 8,450 0,0 12,750 4,0 8,900 0,1 12,800 4,1 8,300 0,0 12,400 4,1 7,300 0,0 11,400 72,400

15 63843 WU Elijah AUS 3,9 8,100 0,0 12,000 3,8 8,050 0,0 11,850 3,9 7,200 0,0 11,100 4,0 9,250 0,1 13,150 3,5 8,900 0,0 12,400 3,7 8,000 0,0 11,700 72,200

15 58480 ABBASIROUSHAN Aliasghar IRN 4,7 6,950 0,0 11,650 4,2 8,350 0,0 12,550 4,5 8,450 0,0 12,950 5,2 8,100 0,1 13,200 4,0 8,300 0,0 12,300 4,0 5,550 0,0 9,550 72,200

17 57369 KALINIC Tomas CZE 4,4 7,700 0,0 12,100 3,9 6,350 0,0 10,250 4,1 7,750 0,0 11,850 4,8 8,550 0,1 13,250 3,6 8,100 0,0 11,700 4,2 8,600 0,0 12,800 71,950

18 51297 PUA Asher SGP 4,6 7,150 0,0 11,750 4,7 7,550 0,0 12,250 3,6 7,400 0,0 11,000 4,8 8,450 0,1 13,150 3,1 9,300 0,0 12,400 3,7 7,450 0,0 11,150 71,700

19 59288 JAROS Milan CZE 3,8 8,300 0,0 12,100 3,8 8,150 0,0 11,950 3,6 7,900 0,0 11,500 3,2 9,150 0,1 12,250 3,2 8,800 0,0 12,000 3,6 8,200 0,0 11,800 71,600

20 57521 SAMSON Sebastian SVK 4,3 7,900 0,1 12,100 3,3 7,650 0,0 10,950 3,7 7,450 0,0 11,150 4,0 9,100 0,0 13,100 3,3 8,900 0,0 12,200 3,4 8,550 0,0 11,950 71,450

21 58090 KORBIEL Franciszek POL 3,7 7,750 0,0 11,450 4,4 8,200 0,0 12,600 3,6 7,700 0,0 11,300 3,2 8,950 0,0 12,150 3,5 8,650 0,0 12,150 3,0 8,650 0,0 11,650 71,300

22 62779 SAGGERS Evan AUS 4,4 8,300 0,0 12,700 3,4 6,350 0,0 9,750 3,6 8,400 0,0 12,000 5,2 8,050 0,0 13,250 3,8 8,750 0,0 12,550 3,0 7,950 0,0 10,950 71,200

23 57400 HEJNAL Jan CZE 4,2 7,100 0,0 11,300 3,5 8,200 0,0 11,700 2,8 8,450 0,3 10,950 4,4 9,000 0,0 13,400 3,1 9,350 0,0 12,450 3,3 7,850 0,0 11,150 70,950

24 59184 KISS Marcel HUN 4,2 8,350 0,0 12,550 3,9 6,550 0,0 10,450 4,0 7,350 0,0 11,350 4,8 8,700 0,1 13,400 4,0 8,550 0,0 12,550 3,2 6,850 0,0 10,050 70,350

25 62774 PEK Nathanael SGP 4,1 8,350 0,0 12,450 3,8 7,450 0,0 11,250 3,6 7,950 0,0 11,550 4,0 7,800 0,3 11,500 3,7 8,500 0,0 12,200 3,3 7,900 0,0 11,200 70,150

25 59453 MIGGITSCH Michael AUT 4,2 8,550 0,0 12,750 3,0 8,500 0,3 11,200 3,8 6,750 0,0 10,550 4,0 9,150 0,0 13,150 3,7 8,200 0,0 11,900 2,4 8,200 0,0 10,600 70,150

27 62036 HAGEN Luca AUT 4,2 7,600 0,3 11,500 4,0 7,100 0,0 11,100 3,6 6,900 0,0 10,500 4,8 8,700 0,1 13,400 4,0 8,100 0,0 12,100 3,0 8,350 0,0 11,350 69,950

27 57933 STRACINA Sebastian SVK 4,2 8,200 0,0 12,400 4,5 7,100 0,0 11,600 3,4 7,350 0,0 10,750 4,0 7,750 0,3 11,450 3,9 8,950 0,0 12,850 3,5 7,400 0,0 10,900 69,950

29 58481 JANSHOKR Atila IRN 4,4 7,900 0,1 12,200 4,5 9,150 0,0 13,650 4,2 7,650 0,0 11,850 3,2 9,250 0,0 12,450 4,1 8,900 0,0 13,000 0,0 6,600 0,0 6,600 69,750

30 59311 NYIKOS Bernat HUN 4,0 7,050 0,3 10,750 4,4 7,550 0,0 11,950 4,2 7,450 0,0 11,650 4,0 8,850 0,0 12,850 4,0 6,700 0,0 10,700 3,8 7,300 0,0 11,100 69,000

31 58728 KOPERSKI Filip POL 3,5 6,750 0,0 10,250 3,2 7,400 0,0 10,600 3,8 7,400 0,0 11,200 4,0 9,250 0,0 13,250 3,2 9,000 0,0 12,200 3,4 7,550 0,0 10,950 68,450

32 62256 LICHWA Wiktor POL 4,0 7,650 0,0 11,650 2,2 8,500 0,3 10,400 3,4 6,350 0,0 9,750 4,0 8,900 0,1 12,800 3,0 8,950 0,0 11,950 3,1 7,100 0,0 10,200 66,750

33 53774 LUKES Jan CZE 3,8 8,250 0,0 12,050 2,9 5,200 0,0 8,100 3,6 7,900 0,0 11,500 3,2 9,200 0,0 12,400 3,3 9,200 0,0 12,500 3,0 6,900 0,0 9,900 66,450

34 57832 RZOUNEK Teo SVK 4,1 7,150 0,0 11,250 3,9 6,500 0,0 10,400 4,0 8,650 0,0 12,650 3,1 9,350 0,0 12,450 2,6 8,700 0,0 11,300 58,050

35 58492 BALAZS Jeremy AUT 4,6 6,650 0,3 10,950 3,9 7,950 0,0 11,850 4,0 9,200 0,0 13,200 3,7 9,100 0,0 12,800 48,800

36 63922 NEUMANN Josef AUS 4,1 8,400 0,0 12,500 4,1 7,800 0,0 11,900 2,8 5,950 0,0 8,750 3,4 8,050 0,0 11,450 44,600

37 62441 PRYCE Cody AUS 3,7 7,950 0,0 11,650 3,7 6,250 0,0 9,950 3,9 8,150 0,0 12,050 3,7 6,750 0,0 10,450 44,100

38 64016 PANG Xavier SGP 4,0 8,200 0,0 12,200 3,9 7,000 0,0 10,900 3,8 6,300 0,0 10,100 3,8 6,550 0,0 10,350 43,550

39 55742 ABDUL Barr SGP 3,5 6,100 0,0 9,600 3,2 8,900 0,0 12,100 3,9 8,250 0,0 12,150 4,3 4,400 0,0 8,700 42,550

40 57520 KREMNICKY Peter SVK 3,7 6,900 0,4 10,200 3,9 8,350 0,0 12,250 2,2 7,600 0,3 9,500 31,950

41 50265 DOLIDZE Dachi GEO 3,0 9,050 0,0 12,050 12,050

ERank ID Name NOC D Epen D E pen D E pen D pen TotalD E pen D E pen



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - All-Around - Medallists

Birth

GOLD 55059 LOH Jovi 2008 SGP

SILVER 54769 VETTER Gino 2006 AUT

BRONZE 61736 MOJAHED Amirabbas 2007 IRN

Medal ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - FLOOR - Qualification

1 55059 LOH Jovi SGP 4,5 8,900 0,0 13,400 Q1

2 54771 FRAISL Mateo AUT 4,8 8,550 0,0 13,350 Q2

2 56184 LE KHAC Tomasz POL 4,8 8,550 0,0 13,350 Q3

4 50173 DANEK Jonas CZE 4,7 8,500 0,0 13,200 Q4

5 54769 VETTER Gino AUT 5,0 8,200 0,0 13,200 Q5

6 64205 WACHTER Samuel AUT 4,4 8,550 0,0 12,950

7 59453 MIGGITSCH Michael AUT 4,2 8,550 0,0 12,750

8 62779 SAGGERS Evan AUS 4,4 8,300 0,0 12,700 Q6

9 63929 TIESTE Henry AUS 4,5 8,200 0,0 12,700 R1

10 56337 SAS Nandor HUN 4,6 8,100 0,0 12,700 R2

11 56217 MARKO Levente HUN 4,1 8,500 0,0 12,600

12 59184 KISS Marcel HUN 4,2 8,350 0,0 12,550

13 62774 PEK Nathanael SGP 4,1 8,350 0,0 12,450

14 57933 STRACINA Sebastian SVK 4,2 8,200 0,0 12,400

15 64016 PANG Xavier SGP 4,0 8,200 0,0 12,200

16 58481 JANSHOKR Atila IRN 4,4 7,900 0,1 12,200

17 59288 JAROS Milan CZE 3,8 8,300 0,0 12,100

18 57521 SAMSON Sebastian SVK 4,3 7,900 0,1 12,100

19 57369 KALINIC Tomas CZE 4,4 7,700 0,0 12,100

20 53774 LUKES Jan CZE 3,8 8,250 0,0 12,050

21 63843 WU Elijah AUS 3,9 8,100 0,0 12,000

22 51297 PUA Asher SGP 4,6 7,150 0,0 11,750

23 62256 LICHWA Wiktor POL 4,0 7,650 0,0 11,650

24 58480 ABBASIROUSHAN Aliasghar IRN 4,7 6,950 0,0 11,650

25 62708
RAHMANIZOU 

Amirmohammad
IRN 4,6 7,000 0,0 11,600

26 61736 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRN 4,4 7,150 0,0 11,550

27 62036 HAGEN Luca AUT 4,2 7,600 0,3 11,500

28 58090 KORBIEL Franciszek POL 3,7 7,750 0,0 11,450

29 61127 TAVARES Julian AUS 4,0 7,400 0,0 11,400

30 56767 KIS Dominik HUN 4,6 6,750 0,0 11,350

31 57400 HEJNAL Jan CZE 4,2 7,100 0,0 11,300

32 57832 RZOUNEK Teo SVK 4,1 7,150 0,0 11,250

33 58492 BALAZS Jeremy AUT 4,6 6,650 0,3 10,950

34 59311 NYIKOS Bernat HUN 4,0 7,050 0,3 10,750

35 58728 KOPERSKI Filip POL 3,5 6,750 0,0 10,250

36 57520 KREMNICKY Peter SVK 3,7 6,900 0,4 10,200

37 58479
NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI 

 Abolfazl
IRN 4,6 5,300 0,0 9,900

penRank ID Name NOC D E



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - POMMEL HORSE - Qualification

1 58481 JANSHOKR Atila IRN 4,5 9,150 0,0 13,650 Q1

2 61736 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRN 4,8 8,500 0,0 13,300 Q2

3 58479
NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI 

 Abolfazl
IRN 4,4 8,750 0,0 13,150

4 56337 SAS Nandor HUN 4,5 8,650 0,0 13,150 Q3

5 54771 FRAISL Mateo AUT 4,4 8,650 0,0 13,050 Q4

6 62708
RAHMANIZOU 

Amirmohammad
IRN 3,6 9,200 0,0 12,800

7 50173 DANEK Jonas CZE 4,5 8,250 0,0 12,750 Q5

8 58090 KORBIEL Franciszek POL 4,4 8,200 0,0 12,600 Q6

9 58480 ABBASIROUSHAN Aliasghar IRN 4,2 8,350 0,0 12,550

10 63922 NEUMANN Josef AUS 4,1 8,400 0,0 12,500 R1

11 56767 KIS Dominik HUN 4,5 7,950 0,0 12,450 R2

12 55059 LOH Jovi SGP 3,7 8,650 0,0 12,350

13 61127 TAVARES Julian AUS 4,3 8,050 0,0 12,350

14 57520 KREMNICKY Peter SVK 3,9 8,350 0,0 12,250

15 51297 PUA Asher SGP 4,7 7,550 0,0 12,250

16 64205 WACHTER Samuel AUT 3,8 8,300 0,0 12,100

17 59288 JAROS Milan CZE 3,8 8,150 0,0 11,950

18 59311 NYIKOS Bernat HUN 4,4 7,550 0,0 11,950

19 63843 WU Elijah AUS 3,8 8,050 0,0 11,850

20 57400 HEJNAL Jan CZE 3,5 8,200 0,0 11,700

21 62441 PRYCE Cody AUS 3,7 7,950 0,0 11,650

22 57933 STRACINA Sebastian SVK 4,5 7,100 0,0 11,600

23 56217 MARKO Levente HUN 4,2 7,300 0,0 11,500

24 54769 VETTER Gino AUT 4,6 6,900 0,0 11,500

25 62774 PEK Nathanael SGP 3,8 7,450 0,0 11,250

26 59453 MIGGITSCH Michael AUT 3,0 8,500 0,3 11,200

27 63929 TIESTE Henry AUS 3,8 7,400 0,0 11,200

28 62036 HAGEN Luca AUT 4,0 7,100 0,0 11,100

29 57521 SAMSON Sebastian SVK 3,3 7,650 0,0 10,950

30 64016 PANG Xavier SGP 3,9 7,000 0,0 10,900

31 56184 LE KHAC Tomasz POL 4,1 6,700 0,0 10,800

32 58728 KOPERSKI Filip POL 3,2 7,400 0,0 10,600

33 59184 KISS Marcel HUN 3,9 6,550 0,0 10,450

34 62256 LICHWA Wiktor POL 2,2 8,500 0,3 10,400

35 57369 KALINIC Tomas CZE 3,9 6,350 0,0 10,250

36 62779 SAGGERS Evan AUS 3,4 6,350 0,0 9,750

37 53774 LUKES Jan CZE 2,9 5,200 0,0 8,100

penRank ID Name NOC D E



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - RINGS - Qualification

1 58480 ABBASIROUSHAN Aliasghar IRN 4,5 8,450 0,0 12,950
Q1

2 61127 TAVARES Julian AUS 3,9 8,900 0,0 12,800 Q2

3 58479
NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI 

 Abolfazl
IRN 4,3 8,450 0,0 12,750

Q3

4 61736 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRN 3,9 8,450 0,0 12,350

4 54769 VETTER Gino AUT 3,9 8,450 0,0 12,350 Q4

6 56217 MARKO Levente HUN 4,0 8,200 0,0 12,200 Q5

7 62708
RAHMANIZOU 

Amirmohammad
IRN 4,5 7,650 0,0 12,150

8 56767 KIS Dominik HUN 4,1 8,000 0,0 12,100 Q6

9 62779 SAGGERS Evan AUS 3,6 8,400 0,0 12,000 R1

10 55059 LOH Jovi SGP 3,9 8,100 0,0 12,000 R2

11 63922 NEUMANN Josef AUS 4,1 7,800 0,0 11,900

12 58492 BALAZS Jeremy AUT 3,9 7,950 0,0 11,850

13 57369 KALINIC Tomas CZE 4,1 7,750 0,0 11,850

13 56337 SAS Nandor HUN 4,1 7,750 0,0 11,850

15 58481 JANSHOKR Atila IRN 4,2 7,650 0,0 11,850

16 50173 DANEK Jonas CZE 3,9 7,750 0,0 11,650

17 59311 NYIKOS Bernat HUN 4,2 7,450 0,0 11,650

18 54771 FRAISL Mateo AUT 3,9 7,700 0,0 11,600

19 62774 PEK Nathanael SGP 3,6 7,950 0,0 11,550

20 59288 JAROS Milan CZE 3,6 7,900 0,0 11,500

20 53774 LUKES Jan CZE 3,6 7,900 0,0 11,500

22 56184 LE KHAC Tomasz POL 3,8 7,700 0,0 11,500

23 59184 KISS Marcel HUN 4,0 7,350 0,0 11,350

24 63929 TIESTE Henry AUS 3,6 7,700 0,0 11,300

24 58090 KORBIEL Franciszek POL 3,6 7,700 0,0 11,300

26 64205 WACHTER Samuel AUT 3,9 7,400 0,0 11,300

27 58728 KOPERSKI Filip POL 3,8 7,400 0,0 11,200

28 57521 SAMSON Sebastian SVK 3,7 7,450 0,0 11,150

29 63843 WU Elijah AUS 3,9 7,200 0,0 11,100

30 51297 PUA Asher SGP 3,6 7,400 0,0 11,000

31 57400 HEJNAL Jan CZE 2,8 8,450 0,3 10,950

32 57933 STRACINA Sebastian SVK 3,4 7,350 0,0 10,750

33 59453 MIGGITSCH Michael AUT 3,8 6,750 0,0 10,550

34 62036 HAGEN Luca AUT 3,6 6,900 0,0 10,500

35 57832 RZOUNEK Teo SVK 3,9 6,500 0,0 10,400

36 64016 PANG Xavier SGP 3,8 6,300 0,0 10,100

37 62441 PRYCE Cody AUS 3,7 6,250 0,0 9,950

38 62256 LICHWA Wiktor POL 3,4 6,350 0,0 9,750

39 55742 ABDUL Barr SGP 3,5 6,100 0,0 9,600

40 57520 KREMNICKY Peter SVK 2,2 7,600 0,3 9,500

penRank ID Name NOC D E



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - VAULT - Qualification

1 50173 DANEK Jonas CZE 4,8 9,250 0,0 14,050 4,8 9,200 0,1 13,900 0,0 13,975 Q1

2 59453 MIGGITSCH Michael AUT 4,0 9,150 0,0 13,150 4,8 9,150 0,1 13,850 0,0 13,500 Q2

3 63929 TIESTE Henry AUS 4,8 9,000 0,0 13,800 4,0 9,100 0,0 13,100 0,0 13,450 Q3

4 56767 KIS Dominik HUN 4,8 8,850 0,0 13,650 4,0 9,250 0,1 13,150 0,0 13,400 Q4

5 55059 LOH Jovi SGP 4,8 8,750 0,0 13,550 4,0 9,100 0,0 13,100 0,0 13,325 Q5

6 59184 KISS Marcel HUN 4,8 8,700 0,1 13,400 4,0 9,150 0,1 13,050 0,0 13,225 Q6

7 58480 ABBASIROUSHAN Aliasghar IRN 5,2 8,100 0,1 13,200 4,0 9,250 0,0 13,250 0,0 13,225 R1

8 61736 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRN 4,8 8,700 0,0 13,500 4,0 8,950 0,3 12,650 0,0 13,075 R2

9 62036 HAGEN Luca AUT 4,8 8,700 0,1 13,400 4,0 8,850 0,1 12,750 0,0 13,075

10 56337 SAS Nandor HUN 4,8 8,650 0,3 13,150 4,0 9,000 0,1 12,900 0,0 13,025

11 51297 PUA Asher SGP 4,8 8,450 0,1 13,150 4,0 8,650 0,0 12,650 0,0 12,900

12 62708
RAHMANIZOU 

Amirmohammad
IRN 4,8 8,100 0,0 12,900 4,0 8,800 0,0 12,800 0,0 12,850

13 56184 LE KHAC Tomasz POL 4,0 9,500 0,0 13,500 2,8 9,300 0,0 12,100 0,0 12,800

14 62779 SAGGERS Evan AUS 5,2 8,050 0,0 13,250 4,8 7,850 0,3 12,350 0,0 12,800

15 56217 MARKO Levente HUN 4,0 9,300 0,0 13,300 2,8 9,450 0,0 12,250 0,0 12,775

16 58728 KOPERSKI Filip POL 4,0 9,250 0,0 13,250 2,4 8,650 0,0 11,050 0,0 12,150

17 62256 LICHWA Wiktor POL 4,0 8,900 0,1 12,800 2,8 8,250 0,0 11,050 0,0 11,925

18 58090 KORBIEL Franciszek POL 3,2 8,950 0,0 12,150 1,6 9,400 0,0 11,000 0,0 11,575

ERank ID Name NOC D penpen VT1 D E pen VT2



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - PARALLER BARS - Qualification

1 55059 LOH Jovi SGP 4,6 9,250 0,0 13,850 Q1

2 58492 BALAZS Jeremy AUT 4,0 9,200 0,0 13,200 Q2

3 62708
RAHMANIZOU 

Amirmohammad
IRN 4,1 9,050 0,0 13,150

Q3

4 58481 JANSHOKR Atila IRN 4,1 8,900 0,0 13,000 Q4

5 56184 LE KHAC Tomasz POL 4,5 8,400 0,0 12,900 Q5

6 57933 STRACINA Sebastian SVK 3,9 8,950 0,0 12,850 Q6

7 64205 WACHTER Samuel AUT 3,8 8,950 0,0 12,750 R1

8 61736 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRN 4,2 8,400 0,0 12,600

9 62779 SAGGERS Evan AUS 3,8 8,750 0,0 12,550 R2

10 56217 MARKO Levente HUN 3,9 8,650 0,0 12,550

11 59184 KISS Marcel HUN 4,0 8,550 0,0 12,550

12 53774 LUKES Jan CZE 3,3 9,200 0,0 12,500

13 57832 RZOUNEK Teo SVK 3,1 9,350 0,0 12,450

13 57400 HEJNAL Jan CZE 3,1 9,350 0,0 12,450

15 61127 TAVARES Julian AUS 3,9 8,550 0,0 12,450

16 51297 PUA Asher SGP 3,1 9,300 0,0 12,400

17 63843 WU Elijah AUS 3,5 8,900 0,0 12,400

18 50173 DANEK Jonas CZE 3,9 8,500 0,0 12,400

19 58479
NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI 

 Abolfazl
IRN 4,1 8,300 0,0 12,400

20 58480 ABBASIROUSHAN Aliasghar IRN 4,0 8,300 0,0 12,300

21 58728 KOPERSKI Filip POL 3,2 9,000 0,0 12,200

22 57521 SAMSON Sebastian SVK 3,3 8,900 0,0 12,200

23 62774 PEK Nathanael SGP 3,7 8,500 0,0 12,200

24 58090 KORBIEL Franciszek POL 3,5 8,650 0,0 12,150

25 55742 ABDUL Barr SGP 3,9 8,250 0,0 12,150

26 63929 TIESTE Henry AUS 3,4 8,700 0,0 12,100

27 62036 HAGEN Luca AUT 4,0 8,100 0,0 12,100

28 62441 PRYCE Cody AUS 3,9 8,150 0,0 12,050

29 54769 VETTER Gino AUT 4,3 7,750 0,0 12,050

30 59288 JAROS Milan CZE 3,2 8,800 0,0 12,000

31 62256 LICHWA Wiktor POL 3,0 8,950 0,0 11,950

32 59453 MIGGITSCH Michael AUT 3,7 8,200 0,0 11,900

33 54771 FRAISL Mateo AUT 4,3 7,450 0,0 11,750

34 57369 KALINIC Tomas CZE 3,6 8,100 0,0 11,700

35 56337 SAS Nandor HUN 3,6 8,050 0,0 11,650

36 56767 KIS Dominik HUN 4,1 7,400 0,0 11,500

37 59311 NYIKOS Bernat HUN 4,0 6,700 0,0 10,700

38 63922 NEUMANN Josef AUS 2,8 5,950 0,0 8,750

penRank ID Name NOC D E



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - HORIZONTAL BAR - Qualification

1 56184 LE KHAC Tomasz POL 4,0 9,050 0,0 13,050 Q1

2 58492 BALAZS Jeremy AUT 3,7 9,100 0,0 12,800 Q2

3 57369 KALINIC Tomas CZE 4,2 8,600 0,0 12,800 Q3

4 64205 WACHTER Samuel AUT 4,1 8,500 0,0 12,600 Q4

5 54769 VETTER Gino AUT 4,1 8,400 0,0 12,500

6 50265 DOLIDZE Dachi GEO 3,0 9,050 0,0 12,050 Q5

7 56767 KIS Dominik HUN 3,9 8,150 0,0 12,050 Q6

8 57521 SAMSON Sebastian SVK 3,4 8,550 0,0 11,950 R1

9 61736 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRN 4,0 7,950 0,0 11,950 R2

10 55059 LOH Jovi SGP 4,2 7,750 0,0 11,950

11 56337 SAS Nandor HUN 3,6 8,300 0,0 11,900

12 59288 JAROS Milan CZE 3,6 8,200 0,0 11,800

13 63843 WU Elijah AUS 3,7 8,000 0,0 11,700

14 54771 FRAISL Mateo AUT 4,0 7,700 0,0 11,700

15 63929 TIESTE Henry AUS 2,5 9,150 0,0 11,650

16 58090 KORBIEL Franciszek POL 3,0 8,650 0,0 11,650

17 61127 TAVARES Julian AUS 3,5 8,100 0,0 11,600

18 63922 NEUMANN Josef AUS 3,4 8,050 0,0 11,450

19 58479
NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI 

 Abolfazl
IRN 4,1 7,300 0,0 11,400

20 62036 HAGEN Luca AUT 3,0 8,350 0,0 11,350

21 57832 RZOUNEK Teo SVK 2,6 8,700 0,0 11,300

22 56217 MARKO Levente HUN 2,8 8,450 0,0 11,250

23 62774 PEK Nathanael SGP 3,3 7,900 0,0 11,200

24 57400 HEJNAL Jan CZE 3,3 7,850 0,0 11,150

25 51297 PUA Asher SGP 3,7 7,450 0,0 11,150

26 59311 NYIKOS Bernat HUN 3,8 7,300 0,0 11,100

27 62779 SAGGERS Evan AUS 3,0 7,950 0,0 10,950

28 58728 KOPERSKI Filip POL 3,4 7,550 0,0 10,950

29 57933 STRACINA Sebastian SVK 3,5 7,400 0,0 10,900

30 50173 DANEK Jonas CZE 3,5 7,300 0,0 10,800

31 62708
RAHMANIZOU 

Amirmohammad
IRN 3,9 6,900 0,0 10,800

32 59453 MIGGITSCH Michael AUT 2,4 8,200 0,0 10,600

33 62441 PRYCE Cody AUS 3,7 6,750 0,0 10,450

34 64016 PANG Xavier SGP 3,8 6,550 0,0 10,350

35 62256 LICHWA Wiktor POL 3,1 7,100 0,0 10,200

36 59184 KISS Marcel HUN 3,2 6,850 0,0 10,050

37 53774 LUKES Jan CZE 3,0 6,900 0,0 9,900

38 58480 ABBASIROUSHAN Aliasghar IRN 4,0 5,550 0,0 9,550

39 55742 ABDUL Barr SGP 4,3 4,400 0,0 8,700

40 58481 JANSHOKR Atila IRN 0,0 6,600 0,0 6,600

penRank ID Name NOC D E



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - FLOOR - Tie Break Report

 =2 54771 FRAISL Mateo AUT 13,350 8,550 4,8

 =2 56184 LE KHAC Tomasz POL 13,350 8,550 4,8

4 50173 DANEK Jonas CZE 13,200 8,500

5 54769 VETTER Gino AUT 13,200 8,200

8 62779 SAGGERS Evan AUS 12,700 8,300

9 63929 TIESTE Henry AUS 12,700 8,200

10 56337 SAS Nandor HUN 12,700 8,100

15 64016 PANG Xavier SGP 12,200 8,200

16 58481 JANSHOKR Atila IRN 12,200 7,900

17 59288 JAROS Milan CZE 12,100 8,300

18 57521 SAMSON Sebastian SVK 12,100 7,900

19 57369 KALINIC Tomas CZE 12,100 7,700

23 62256 LICHWA Wiktor POL 11,650 7,650

24 58480 ABBASIROUSHAN Aliasghar IRN 11,650 6,950

E Score D ScoreRank ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - POMMEL HORSE - Tie Break Report

3 58479
NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI 

 Abolfazl
IRN 13,150 8,750

4 56337 SAS Nandor HUN 13,150 8,650

12 55059 LOH Jovi SGP 12,350 8,650

13 61127 TAVARES Julian AUS 12,350 8,050

14 57520 KREMNICKY Peter SVK 12,250 8,350

15 51297 PUA Asher SGP 12,250 7,550

17 59288 JAROS Milan CZE 11,950 8,150

18 59311 NYIKOS Bernat HUN 11,950 7,550

23 56217 MARKO Levente HUN 11,500 7,300

24 54769 VETTER Gino AUT 11,500 6,900

26 59453 MIGGITSCH Michael AUT 11,200 8,500

27 63929 TIESTE Henry AUS 11,200 7,400

E Score D ScoreRank ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - RINGS - Tie Break Report

 =4 61736 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRN 12,350 8,450 3,9

 =4 54769 VETTER Gino AUT 12,350 8,450 3,9

9 62779 SAGGERS Evan AUS 12,000 8,400

10 55059 LOH Jovi SGP 12,000 8,100

12 58492 BALAZS Jeremy AUT 11,850 7,950

 =13 57369 KALINIC Tomas CZE 11,850 7,750 4,1

 =13 56337 SAS Nandor HUN 11,850 7,750 4,1

15 58481 JANSHOKR Atila IRN 11,850 7,650

16 50173 DANEK Jonas CZE 11,650 7,750

17 59311 NYIKOS Bernat HUN 11,650 7,450

 =20 59288 JAROS Milan CZE 11,500 7,900 3,6

 =20 53774 LUKES Jan CZE 11,500 7,900 3,6

22 56184 LE KHAC Tomasz POL 11,500 7,700

 =24 63929 TIESTE Henry AUS 11,300 7,700 3,6

 =24 58090 KORBIEL Franciszek POL 11,300 7,700 3,6

26 64205 WACHTER Samuel AUT 11,300 7,400

E Score D ScoreRank ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - VAULT - Tie Break Report

6 59184 KISS Marcel HUN 13,225 13,400

7 58480 ABBASIROUSHAN Aliasghar IRN 13,225 13,250

8 61736 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRN 13,075 13,500

9 62036 HAGEN Luca AUT 13,075 13,400

13 56184 LE KHAC Tomasz POL 12,800 13,500

14 62779 SAGGERS Evan AUS 12,800 13,250

Rank ID Name NOC
Highest

Vault

Highest 

E Score

Highest 

D Score



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - PARALLER BARS - Tie Break Report

9 62779 SAGGERS Evan AUS 12,550 8,750

10 56217 MARKO Levente HUN 12,550 8,650

11 59184 KISS Marcel HUN 12,550 8,550

 =13 57832 RZOUNEK Teo SVK 12,450 9,350 3,1

 =13 57400 HEJNAL Jan CZE 12,450 9,350 3,1

15 61127 TAVARES Julian AUS 12,450 8,550

16 51297 PUA Asher SGP 12,400 9,300

17 63843 WU Elijah AUS 12,400 8,900

18 50173 DANEK Jonas CZE 12,400 8,500

19 58479
NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI 

 Abolfazl
IRN 12,400 8,300

21 58728 KOPERSKI Filip POL 12,200 9,000

22 57521 SAMSON Sebastian SVK 12,200 8,900

23 62774 PEK Nathanael SGP 12,200 8,500

24 58090 KORBIEL Franciszek POL 12,150 8,650

25 55742 ABDUL Barr SGP 12,150 8,250

26 63929 TIESTE Henry AUS 12,100 8,700

27 62036 HAGEN Luca AUT 12,100 8,100

28 62441 PRYCE Cody AUS 12,050 8,150

29 54769 VETTER Gino AUT 12,050 7,750

E Score D ScoreRank ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - HORIZONTAL BAR - Tie Break Report

2 58492 BALAZS Jeremy AUT 12,800 9,100

3 57369 KALINIC Tomas CZE 12,800 8,600

6 50265 DOLIDZE Dachi GEO 12,050 9,050

7 56767 KIS Dominik HUN 12,050 8,150

8 57521 SAMSON Sebastian SVK 11,950 8,550

9 61736 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRN 11,950 7,950

10 55059 LOH Jovi SGP 11,950 7,750

13 63843 WU Elijah AUS 11,700 8,000

14 54771 FRAISL Mateo AUT 11,700 7,700

15 63929 TIESTE Henry AUS 11,650 9,150

16 58090 KORBIEL Franciszek POL 11,650 8,650

24 57400 HEJNAL Jan CZE 11,150 7,850

25 51297 PUA Asher SGP 11,150 7,450

27 62779 SAGGERS Evan AUS 10,950 7,950

28 58728 KOPERSKI Filip POL 10,950 7,550

30 50173 DANEK Jonas CZE 10,800 7,300

31 62708
RAHMANIZOU 

Amirmohammad
IRN 10,800 6,900

E Score D ScoreRank ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - List of Qualifiers

Birth

1 55059 LOH Jovi 2008 SGP 13,400

2 54771 FRAISL Mateo 2006 AUT 13,350

3 56184 LE KHAC Tomasz 2008 POL 13,350

4 50173 DANEK Jonas 2006 CZE 13,200

5 54769 VETTER Gino 2006 AUT 13,200

6 62779 SAGGERS Evan 2006 AUS 12,700

R1 63929 TIESTE Henry 2009 AUS 12,700

R2 56337 SAS Nandor 2007 HUN 12,700

Birth

1 58481 JANSHOKR Atila 2006 IRN 13,650

2 61736 MOJAHED Amirabbas 2007 IRN 13,300

3 56337 SAS Nandor 2007 HUN 13,150

4 54771 FRAISL Mateo 2006 AUT 13,050

5 50173 DANEK Jonas 2006 CZE 12,750

6 58090 KORBIEL Franciszek 2006 POL 12,600

R1 63922 NEUMANN Josef 2009 AUS 12,500

R2 56767 KIS Dominik 2007 HUN 12,450

Birth

1 58480 ABBASIROUSHAN Aliasghar 2006 IRN 12,950

2 61127 TAVARES Julian 2006 AUS 12,800

3 58479
NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI 

 Abolfazl
2007 IRN 12,750

4 54769 VETTER Gino 2006 AUT 12,350

5 56217 MARKO Levente 2007 HUN 12,200

6 56767 KIS Dominik 2007 HUN 12,100

R1 62779 SAGGERS Evan 2006 AUS 12,000

R2 55059 LOH Jovi 2008 SGP 12,000

Qualifying

Order
ID Name NOC

Qualifying

Order
ID Name NOC

Qualifying

Order
ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - List of Qualifiers

Birth

1 50173 DANEK Jonas 2006 CZE 13,975

2 59453 MIGGITSCH Michael 2008 AUT 13,500

3 63929 TIESTE Henry 2009 AUS 13,450

4 56767 KIS Dominik 2007 HUN 13,400

5 55059 LOH Jovi 2008 SGP 13,325

6 59184 KISS Marcel 2006 HUN 13,225

R1 58480 ABBASIROUSHAN Aliasghar 2006 IRN 13,225

R2 61736 MOJAHED Amirabbas 2007 IRN 13,075

Birth

1 55059 LOH Jovi 2008 SGP 13,850

2 58492 BALAZS Jeremy 2008 AUT 13,200

3 62708
RAHMANIZOU 

Amirmohammad
2007 IRN 13,150

4 58481 JANSHOKR Atila 2006 IRN 13,000

5 56184 LE KHAC Tomasz 2008 POL 12,900

6 57933 STRACINA Sebastian 2008 SVK 12,850

R1 64205 WACHTER Samuel 2009 AUT 12,750

R2 62779 SAGGERS Evan 2006 AUS 12,550

Birth

1 56184 LE KHAC Tomasz 2008 POL 13,050

2 58492 BALAZS Jeremy 2008 AUT 12,800

3 57369 KALINIC Tomas 2007 CZE 12,800

4 64205 WACHTER Samuel 2009 AUT 12,600

5 50265 DOLIDZE Dachi 2006 GEO 12,050

6 56767 KIS Dominik 2007 HUN 12,050

R1 57521 SAMSON Sebastian 2007 SVK 11,950

R2 61736 MOJAHED Amirabbas 2007 IRN 11,950

Qualifying

Order
ID Name NOC

Qualifying

Order
ID Name NOC

Qualifying

Order
ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - Start List Finals

1 62779 SAGGERS Evan AUS

2 54769 VETTER Gino AUT

3 50173 DANEK Jonas CZE

4 56184 LE KHAC Tomasz POL

5 54771 FRAISL Mateo AUT

6 55059 LOH Jovi SGP

R1 63929 TIESTE Henry AUS

R2 56337 SAS Nandor HUN

1 58090 KORBIEL Franciszek POL

2 50173 DANEK Jonas CZE

3 54771 FRAISL Mateo AUT

4 56337 SAS Nandor HUN

5 61736 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRN

6 58481 JANSHOKR Atila IRN

R1 63922 NEUMANN Josef AUS

R2 56767 KIS Dominik HUN

1 56767 KIS Dominik HUN

2 56217 MARKO Levente HUN

3 54769 VETTER Gino AUT

4 58479
NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI 

 Abolfazl
IRN

5 61127 TAVARES Julian AUS

6 58480 ABBASIROUSHAN Aliasghar IRN

R1 62779 SAGGERS Evan AUS

R2 55059 LOH Jovi SGP

Start

Order
ID Name NOC

Start

Order
ID Name NOC

Start

Order
ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - Start List Finals

1 59184 KISS Marcel HUN

2 55059 LOH Jovi SGP

3 56767 KIS Dominik HUN

4 63929 TIESTE Henry AUS

5 59453 MIGGITSCH Michael AUT

6 50173 DANEK Jonas CZE

R1 58480 ABBASIROUSHAN Aliasghar IRN

R2 61736 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRN

1 57933 STRACINA Sebastian SVK

2 56184 LE KHAC Tomasz POL

3 58481 JANSHOKR Atila IRN

4 62708
RAHMANIZOU 

Amirmohammad
IRN

5 58492 BALAZS Jeremy AUT

6 55059 LOH Jovi SGP

R1 64205 WACHTER Samuel AUT

R2 62779 SAGGERS Evan AUS

1 56767 KIS Dominik HUN

2 50265 DOLIDZE Dachi GEO

3 64205 WACHTER Samuel AUT

4 57369 KALINIC Tomas CZE

5 58492 BALAZS Jeremy AUT

6 56184 LE KHAC Tomasz POL

R1 57521 SAMSON Sebastian SVK

R2 61736 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRN

Start

Order
ID Name NOC

Start

Order
ID Name NOC

Start

Order
ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - FINALS - Judges Assignments

D1 2728 GYULAI Gergely Laszlo HUN D1 2830 GAN Chai San SGP

D2 2647 EGERMANN Dieter AUT D2 2384 CURTIN John AUS

E1 1815 KOCIAN Vilem CZE E1 29617 MIHOK Adam HUN

E2 87896 ESBOEIZANGYANI Saeid IRI E2 87907 VOPELKA Michal CZE

E3 4660 BOHNA Tibor  SVK E3 62285 ALIKOOCHEKI Fereidoon IRI

E4 87668 ANTONAS Aaron   AUS E4 87626 CIZMAR Martin SVK

Time 87626 CIZMAR Martin SVK Line 61452 VASHAKIDZE Ilia GEO

Line 1 61452 VASHAKIDZE Ilia GEO

Line 2 87907 VOPELKA Michal CZE

D1 2728 GYULAI Gergely Laszlo HUN D1 2830 GAN Chai San SGP

D2 2647 EGERMANN Dieter AUT D2 2384 CURTIN John AUS

E1 1815 KOCIAN Vilem CZE E1 29617 MIHOK Adam HUN

E2 87896 ESBOEIZANGYANI Saeid IRI E2 87907 VOPELKA Michal CZE

E3 4660 BOHNA Tibor  SVK E3 62285 ALIKOOCHEKI Fereidoon IRI

E4 87668 ANTONAS Aaron   AUS E4 87626 CIZMAR Martin SVK

Time 4660 BOHNA Tibor  SVK

D1 2728 GYULAI Gergely Laszlo HUN D1 2830 GAN Chai San SGP

D2 2647 EGERMANN Dieter AUT D2 2384 CURTIN John AUS

E1 1815 KOCIAN Vilem CZE E1 29617 MIHOK Adam HUN

E2 87896 ESBOEIZANGYANI Saeid IRI E2 87907 VOPELKA Michal CZE

E3 4660 BOHNA Tibor  SVK E3 62285 ALIKOOCHEKI Fereidoon IRI

E4 87668 ANTONAS Aaron   AUS E4 87626 CIZMAR Martin SVK

Name NOC

ID Name NOC ID Name NOC

ID Name NOC ID

Name NOCID Name NOC ID



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - FLOOR FINAL

1 50173 DANEK Jonas CZE 4,7 8,700 0,1 13,300

2 54769 VETTER Gino AUT 5,0 7,950 0,0 12,950

3 64205 LOH Jovi SGP 4,4 7,550 0,0 11,950

4 55059 WACHTER Samuel AUT 4,6 7,350 0,0 11,950

5 56184 LE KHAC Tomasz POL 4,7 6,850 0,1 11,450

6 62779 SAGGERS Evan AUS 4,4 6,450 0,3 10,550

penRank ID Name NOC D E



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - POMMEL HORSE FINAL

1 56337 SAS Nandor HUN 4,5 8,800 0,0 13,300

2 50173 DANEK Jonas CZE 4,5 8,650 0,0 13,150

3 58090 KORBIEL Franciszek POL 4,4 8,700 0,0 13,100

4 54771 FRAISL Mateo AUT 4,8 8,300 0,0 13,100

5 61736 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRN 4,5 7,550 0,0 12,050

6 58481 JANSHOKR Atila IRN 3,8 5,500 0,0 9,300

penRank ID Name NOC D E



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - RINGS FINAL

1 58479
NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI 

 Abolfazl
IRN 4,3 9,150 0,0 13,450

2 58480 ABBASIROUSHAN Aliasghar IRN 4,5 8,800 0,0 13,300

3 56217 MARKO Levente HUN 4,0 8,800 0,0 12,800

4 54769 VETTER Gino AUT 3,9 8,850 0,0 12,750

5 56767 KIS Dominik HUN 4,1 8,650 0,0 12,750

6 61127 TAVARES Julian AUS 3,9 8,500 0,0 12,400

penRank ID Name NOC D E



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - VAULT FINAL

1 50173 DANEK Jonas CZE 4,8 9,300 0,0 14,100 4,8 9,150 0,1 13,850 0,0 13,975

2 59184 KISS Marcel HUN 4,8 9,050 0,0 13,850 4,0 9,300 0,0 13,300 0,0 13,575

3 56767 KIS Dominik HUN 4,8 8,800 0,0 13,600 4,0 9,350 0,0 13,350 0,0 13,475

4 63929 TIESTE Henry AUS 4,8 8,900 0,0 13,700 4,0 9,050 0,0 13,050 0,0 13,375

5 55059 LOH Jovi SGP 4,8 8,800 0,0 13,600 4,0 9,100 0,0 13,100 0,0 13,350

6 59453 MIGGITSCH Michael AUT 4,8 8,350 0,0 13,150 4,0 8,950 0,1 12,850 0,0 13,000

ERank ID Name NOC D penpen VT1 D E pen VT2



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - PARALLER BARS FINAL

1 55059 LOH Jovi SGP 4,6 8,750 0,0 13,350

2 58492 BALAZS Jeremy AUT 4,0 9,150 0,0 13,150

3 58481 JANSHOKR Atila IRN 4,1 9,050 0,0 13,150

4 56184 LE KHAC Tomasz POL 4,3 8,850 0,0 13,150

5 57933 STRACINA Sebastian SVK 3,9 9,000 0,0 12,900

6 62708
RAHMANIZOU 

Amirmohammad
IRN 4,1 8,700 0,0 12,800

penRank ID Name NOC D E



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - HORIZONTAL BAR FINAL

1 64205 WACHTER Samuel AUT 4,1 9,250 0,0 13,350

2 57369 KALINIC Tomas CZE 4,2 8,950 0,0 13,150

3 56767 KIS Dominik HUN 4,0 8,950 0,0 12,950

4 56184 LE KHAC Tomasz POL 4,0 8,800 0,0 12,800

5 58492 BALAZS Jeremy AUT 3,7 9,000 0,0 12,700

6 50265 DOLIDZE Dachi GEO 3,0 9,350 0,0 12,350

penRank ID Name NOC D E



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - FLOOR FINAL - Tie Break Report

3 64205 LOH Jovi SGP 11,950 7,550

4 55059 WACHTER Samuel AUT 11,950 7,350

E Score D ScoreRank ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - POMMEL HORSE FINAL - Tie Break Report

3 58090 KORBIEL Franciszek POL 13,100 8,700

4 54771 FRAISL Mateo AUT 13,100 8,300

E Score D ScoreRank ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - RINGS FINAL - Tie Break Report

4 54769 VETTER Gino AUT 12,750 8,850

5 56767 KIS Dominik HUN 12,750 8,650

E Score D ScoreRank ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - VAULT FINAL - Tie Break Report

Rank ID Name NOC
Highest

Vault

Highest 

E Score

Highest 

D Score



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - PARALLER BARS FINAL - Tie Break Report

2 58492 BALAZS Jeremy AUT 13,150 9,150

3 58481 JANSHOKR Atila IRN 13,150 9,050

4 56184 LE KHAC Tomasz POL 13,150 8,850

E Score D ScoreRank ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - HORIZONTAL BAR FINAL - Tie Break Report

E Score D ScoreRank ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - FLOOR - Medallists

GOLD 50173 DANEK Jomas CZE

SILVER 54769 VETTER Gino AUT

BRONZE 55059 LOH Jovi SGP

Medal ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - POMMEL HORSE - Medallists

GOLD 56337 SAS Nandor HUN

SILVER 50173 DANEK Jomas CZE

BRONZE 58090 KORBIEL Franciszek POL

Medal ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - RINGS - Medallists

GOLD 58479 NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI  AbolfazlIRN

SILVER 58480 ABBASIROUSHAN Aliasghar IRN

BRONZE 56217 MARKO Levente HUN

Medal ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - VAULT - Medallists

GOLD 50173 DANEK Jomas CZE

SILVER 59184 KISS Marcel HUN

BRONZE 56767 KIS Dominik HUN

Medal ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - PARALLER BARS - Medallists

GOLD 55059 LOH Jovi SGP

SILVER 58492 BALAZS Jeremy AUT

BRONZE 58481 JANSHOKR Atila IRN

Medal ID Name NOC



 VERA CASLAVSKA OLYMPIC HOPE'S 2024

Artistic Gymnastics

 Brno - Czech Republic

November 29th - December 01st, 2024

Event ID: 17837

Juniors MAG - HORIZONTAL BAR - Medallists

GOLD 64205 WACHTER Samuel AUT

SILVER 57369 KALINIC Tomas CZE

BRONZE 56767 KIS Dominik HUN

Medal ID Name NOC


